
Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit 

our website and follow the link to their website.

Event Photos:

Our photographer is Image Arts Photography. Your complimentary digital photo, that YOU MUST 

SELECT will be available on our photographer’s website at http://imageartsphoto.com. You will 

need to select the photo of your choice from his website.

Bonney Lake Chamber of Commerce "Labor of Love" Triathlon
09/03/2011

What a beautiful day! Thanks for coming and sharing in the fun. Many thanks to the great 

volunteers, we had a bunch of them! We hope you enjoyed yourself.

Thank you to the Bonney Lake Chamber of Commerce, for partnering with BuDu Racing, LLC for 

this great event!



T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Chris Blair 97 44 M 1 0:19:33.2 0:01:03.6 2 0:51:28.2 24.4MPH 0:00:42.4 4 0:39:11.4 6:33/M 1:51:58.8

2 Mike Keenan 23 46 M 2 0:19:58.1 0:01:08.2 3 0:54:59.9 22.8MPH 0:00:58.4 2 0:37:57.3 6:21/M 1:55:01.9

3 David Robbins 100 38 M 3 0:20:29.7 0:00:56.5 9 0:57:53.2 21.7MPH 0:00:38.0 1 0:36:43.5 6:08/M 1:56:40.9

4 Dean Burton 92 45 M 22 0:25:21.1 0:01:32.3 5 0:55:45.9 22.5MPH 0:00:51.9 6 0:40:22.5 6:45/M 2:03:53.7

5 Debbie Potts 98 40 F 15 0:23:52.2 0:01:24.3 8 0:57:49.3 21.7MPH 0:00:49.1 14 0:42:02.4 7:02/M 2:05:57.3

6 Heidi Hubler 1 37 F 6 0:22:47.4 0:01:32.2 11 0:58:53.1 21.3MPH 0:01:16.7 16 0:42:25.5 7:06/M 2:06:54.9

7 Terrence Wong 7 31 M 18 0:24:44.3 0:01:54.9 12 0:58:55.5 21.3MPH 0:01:02.9 9 0:40:58.8 6:51/M 2:07:36.4

8 Neal Potts 99 42 M 52 0:28:49.1 0:01:42.5 7 0:57:38.6 21.8MPH 0:00:48.4 5 0:39:57.7 6:41/M 2:08:56.3

9 Mark Casey 20 40 M 41 0:27:31.7 0:02:15.8 6 0:56:35.6 22.2MPH 0:01:19.5 12 0:41:45.2 6:59/M 2:09:27.8

10 Phillip Kriss 93 52 M 44 0:27:52.6 0:01:52.5 4 0:55:30.5 22.6MPH 0:01:07.2 17 0:43:05.2 7:12/M 2:09:28.0

11 Derek Strey 35 37 M 32 0:26:20.1 0:01:38.4 13 0:59:53.5 20.9MPH 0:01:16.5 8 0:40:57.6 6:51/M 2:10:06.1

12 Mike Schmitt 9 32 M 39 0:27:27.9 0:02:13.6 10 0:58:30.2 21.4MPH 0:01:26.3 7 0:40:37.2 6:48/M 2:10:15.2

13 Evan Ohs 13 37 M 26 0:25:34.4 0:01:24.7 16 1:01:16.1 20.5MPH 0:01:04.8 10 0:40:59.2 6:51/M 2:10:19.2

14 Trent VanDuyn 11 36 M 11 0:23:24.9 0:01:46.5 19 1:01:36.3 20.4MPH 0:01:10.7 20 0:43:58.7 7:21/M 2:11:57.1

15 Sarah Anderson 59 28 F 48 0:28:16.1 0:01:49.6 14 1:00:16.6 20.8MPH 0:00:59.2 19 0:43:25.0 7:16/M 2:14:46.5

16 Quin Clements 69 40 M 30 0:25:49.6 0:01:35.0 25 1:03:27.2 19.8MPH 0:00:57.4 18 0:43:14.2 7:14/M 2:15:03.4

17 Matt Downs 101 34 M 29 0:25:46.3 0:01:31.3 15 1:00:55.7 20.6MPH 0:01:20.6 27 0:46:12.5 7:44/M 2:15:46.4

18 John Monahan 82 45 M 20 0:25:18.1 0:01:28.5 24 1:03:11.3 19.8MPH 0:00:45.8 24 0:45:03.9 7:32/M 2:15:47.6

19 Nina Ellen Keaney 46 41 F 24 0:25:32.2 0:01:30.9 32 1:05:03.9 19.3MPH 0:00:54.9 21 0:44:01.7 7:22/M 2:17:03.6

20 Mea Fischelis 65 43 F 16 0:24:23.0 0:01:16.1 34 1:06:08.3 19.0MPH 0:01:03.1 23 0:44:30.4 7:26/M 2:17:20.9

21 Luke Montzingo 2 24 M 7 0:23:04.6 0:01:08.5 66 1:14:00.2 16.9MPH 0:00:50.9 3 0:38:59.1 6:31/M 2:18:03.3

22 Brent Krebsbach 18 40 M 35 0:26:59.3 0:01:23.3 38 1:06:45.2 18.8MPH 0:00:44.7 15 0:42:13.1 7:04/M 2:18:05.6

23 Greg Hixson 12 37 M 10 0:23:22.6 91 1:54:52.1 19:13/M 2:18:14.7

24 Jake Goodchild 6 30 M 9 0:23:20.8 0:02:04.4 22 1:02:42.8 20.0MPH 0:01:23.7 40 0:49:32.5 8:17/M 2:19:04.2

25 Ann Judd 83 56 F 67 0:30:44.7 0:02:57.7 1 0:45:12.2 27.7MPH 0:04:16.1 62 0:56:28.5 9:27/M 2:19:39.2

26 Joseph Vidal 68 30 M 50 0:28:29.8 0:01:23.8 36 1:06:29.9 18.9MPH 0:01:28.9 13 0:41:50.2 7:00/M 2:19:42.6

27 Steve Kness 85 53 M 57 0:29:36.8 0:01:46.0 20 1:01:46.1 20.3MPH 0:01:26.4 28 0:46:51.0 7:50/M 2:21:26.3

28

team RX - Jack  Richards, Steve 

Skidds, Joe  Barnes 76 0 M 12 0:23:25.5 0:00:54.2 51 1:09:39.1 18.0MPH 0:00:42.3 30 0:47:33.5 7:57/M 2:22:14.6

29 Karl D'Ambrosio 22 46 M 28 0:25:44.9 0:02:36.8 21 1:02:19.9 20.1MPH 0:01:18.4 43 0:50:36.2 8:28/M 2:22:36.2

30 Craig Nelson 16 39 M 25 0:25:33.4 0:01:15.2 40 1:07:02.4 18.7MPH 0:01:00.2 34 0:48:13.1 8:04/M 2:23:04.3

31 Steve Sjolund 17 40 M 62 0:30:05.4 0:01:48.4 29 1:04:23.2 19.5MPH 0:01:28.8 26 0:45:46.1 7:39/M 2:23:31.9

32 Jennifer Euteneier 43 40 F 8 0:23:14.8 0:01:19.3 30 1:04:26.0 19.5MPH 0:01:22.3 52 0:53:21.3 8:55/M 2:23:43.7

33 Christyn Gaa 64 26 F 47 0:28:15.6 0:01:18.8 17 1:01:35.4 20.4MPH 0:01:12.4 49 0:51:41.4 8:39/M 2:24:03.6

34 Tracy Nelson 67 46 F 61 0:29:49.4 0:02:31.3 37 1:06:43.6 18.8MPH 0:01:34.8 22 0:44:04.2 7:22/M 2:24:43.3

35 Mary Hanna 54 50 F 36 0:27:08.2 0:03:42.8 60 1:12:01.6 17.4MPH 0:01:42.3 11 0:41:17.7 6:54/M 2:25:52.6

36 Robert Grant 21 45 M 27 0:25:38.6 0:02:46.0 46 1:08:09.1 18.4MPH 0:01:20.8 33 0:48:06.5 8:03/M 2:26:01.0

37 Mark Anderson 29 55 M 40 0:27:29.8 0:01:59.4 43 1:07:32.3 18.6MPH 0:01:13.5 31 0:47:51.2 8:00/M 2:26:06.2

38 Chris Goehner 4 27 M 31 0:26:02.6 0:00:52.3 26 1:03:48.5 19.7MPH 0:00:44.5 60 0:55:20.1 9:15/M 2:26:48.0

39 David Lee Williams 33 62 M 5 0:22:34.7 0:01:36.5 35 1:06:28.2 18.9MPH 0:01:24.7 58 0:54:58.8 9:12/M 2:27:02.9

40 Edward Lemka 19 40 M 86 0:33:22.7 0:02:35.9 31 1:04:41.6 19.4MPH 0:02:13.1 29 0:47:04.9 7:52/M 2:29:58.2

41 Megan Haycock 38 29 F 13 0:23:28.9 0:02:31.5 58 1:11:47.1 17.5MPH 0:01:17.0 46 0:51:02.5 8:32/M 2:30:07.0

42 Alyssa Goodchild 77 31 F 75 0:31:16.8 0:02:36.7 45 1:08:05.0 18.4MPH 0:01:26.0 32 0:47:52.4 8:00/M 2:31:16.9

43 Doug Mowbray 70 42 M 63 0:30:06.1 0:01:35.6 52 1:10:02.4 17.9MPH 0:01:33.8 36 0:48:51.7 8:10/M 2:32:09.6

44 Dave Morell 27 53 M 78 0:31:50.2 0:02:29.3 23 1:03:05.0 19.9MPH 0:01:57.2 53 0:53:35.8 8:58/M 2:32:57.5

45 Justin Bartlett 10 32 M 33 0:26:37.7 0:01:01.5 33 1:05:57.7 19.0MPH 0:00:49.1 69 0:58:34.4 9:48/M 2:33:00.4

46 Nicholas Young 78 16 M 71 0:31:04.5 0:04:08.3 42 1:07:28.0 18.6MPH 0:01:15.4 39 0:49:19.3 8:15/M 2:33:15.5

47 Jennifer Nino 87 38 F 58 0:29:39.1 0:02:20.8 49 1:08:42.7 18.3MPH 0:02:07.9 42 0:50:30.3 8:27/M 2:33:20.8

48 Craig Johnston 34 63 M 37 0:27:17.6 0:01:29.2 44 1:07:38.8 18.5MPH 0:01:40.1 61 0:55:32.3 9:17/M 2:33:38.0

49 Clark Helle 79 59 M 45 0:27:58.8 0:02:03.0 59 1:11:56.2 17.4MPH 0:02:03.6 48 0:51:25.8 8:36/M 2:35:27.4

50 Todd Belsick 14 37 M 46 0:28:08.5 0:02:06.4 62 1:12:20.9 17.3MPH 0:01:15.9 50 0:51:43.2 8:39/M 2:35:34.9

51 Keith Board 86 49 M 43 0:27:50.2 0:02:57.7 28 1:03:59.1 19.6MPH 0:01:52.6 74 0:59:08.0 9:53/M 2:35:47.6

52

Team Buff - Jennifer  Williams, 

Kristie Hilson, Jayne Hofstrand 60 0 M 34 0:26:51.0 0:00:42.0 57 1:11:37.2 17.5MPH 0:00:40.1 63 0:56:43.5 9:29/M 2:36:33.8

53 Dean Montzingo 25 50 M 88 0:35:34.6 0:03:06.2 41 1:07:19.5 18.6MPH 0:01:48.8 37 0:48:55.4 8:11/M 2:36:44.5

54 Julie Groo 96 54 F 77 0:31:36.7 0:03:21.7 50 1:09:03.7 18.2MPH 0:01:48.4 47 0:51:08.9 8:33/M 2:36:59.4

55 Shawn Becklund 15 39 M 72 0:31:10.4 0:03:02.2 56 1:11:10.0 17.6MPH 0:01:34.6 41 0:50:16.3 8:24/M 2:37:13.5

56 Jill Martin 50 46 F 49 0:28:16.4 0:02:45.2 53 1:10:14.1 17.9MPH 0:01:40.1 55 0:54:53.1 9:11/M 2:37:48.9

57 Steve Peschek 95 50 M 23 0:25:26.7 0:01:26.9 39 1:06:45.4 18.8MPH 0:01:19.2 85 1:03:40.5 10:39/M 2:38:38.7

58 Teri O'Neal 48 42 F 82 0:33:01.8 0:01:25.4 47 1:08:30.6 18.3MPH 0:01:25.0 56 0:54:56.4 9:11/M 2:39:19.2

Bonney Lake Triathlon 2011

Olympic Overall Results
Saturday, September 03, 2011
BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

59 Mark Levine 75 51 M 81 0:32:57.5 0:02:13.4 18 1:01:35.6 20.4MPH 0:01:14.8 81 1:01:37.4 10:18/M 2:39:38.7

60

Double Trouble - Adam 

Sjolund, Chad  Martin 88 0 M 55 0:29:08.6 0:04:14.9 69 1:15:25.9 16.6MPH 0:00:57.2 45 0:51:00.1 8:32/M 2:40:46.7

61 Shelley Schmitz 81 37 F 70 0:30:58.9 0:01:22.0 76 1:18:17.3 16.0MPH 0:01:25.9 38 0:49:13.3 8:14/M 2:41:17.4

62 Katie Bandstra 42 39 F 87 0:33:37.0 0:03:44.2 55 1:11:05.3 17.6MPH 0:02:33.1 44 0:50:41.9 8:29/M 2:41:41.5

63 Joan Hogan 57 57 F 42 0:27:48.7 0:02:14.9 74 1:17:48.9 16.1MPH 0:02:04.9 51 0:52:05.1 8:43/M 2:42:02.5

64 Linda Kent 44 41 F 92 0:38:45.9 0:02:03.3 63 1:13:08.1 17.1MPH 0:01:26.7 35 0:48:26.3 8:06/M 2:43:50.3

65 Laurie Sjolund 41 39 F 53 0:28:57.4 0:02:28.9 73 1:17:23.4 16.2MPH 0:01:38.6 54 0:54:10.3 9:03/M 2:44:38.6

66 Brett Thomas 28 53 M 73 0:31:15.8 0:01:40.0 54 1:10:42.4 17.7MPH 0:02:04.2 72 0:59:01.2 9:52/M 2:44:43.6

67 Edward Sproull 90 57 M 54 0:29:04.8 0:01:48.9 68 1:15:11.9 16.7MPH 0:01:48.1 64 0:57:00.2 9:32/M 2:44:53.9

68 Karin Heusted 94 43 F 4 0:21:11.9 0:01:51.6 81 1:21:32.1 15.4MPH 0:00:38.2 78 1:00:11.4 10:04/M 2:45:25.2

69 Pam Thomas 53 50 F 56 0:29:23.7 0:02:10.7 72 1:17:04.9 16.3MPH 0:01:19.6 66 0:57:38.4 9:38/M 2:47:37.3

70

Team LaValley - Sumner 

Lavalley, Winsora Lavalley, 

Chris Lavalley 62 0 M 14 0:23:50.9 0:00:53.5 83 1:22:22.3 15.2MPH 0:00:37.2 77 1:00:06.4 10:03/M 2:47:50.3

71 Kim Garland 71 46 M 68 0:30:46.3 0:02:31.5 70 1:16:05.4 16.5MPH 0:01:35.2 65 0:57:24.4 9:36/M 2:48:22.8

72 Barbara Huseby 58 60 F 90 0:36:37.9 0:02:43.7 48 1:08:32.1 18.3MPH 0:02:04.3 70 0:58:35.3 9:48/M 2:48:33.3

73 Michael Jones 26 53 M 66 0:30:38.3 0:05:55.3 71 1:16:12.0 16.5MPH 0:02:18.8 59 0:55:05.5 9:13/M 2:50:09.9

74 Justin Elsner 5 30 M 60 0:29:48.9 0:01:59.7 75 1:17:50.6 16.1MPH 0:01:59.9 71 0:58:41.7 9:49/M 2:50:20.8

75 Colvin Holm 74 63 M 76 0:31:17.8 0:05:07.7 65 1:13:50.3 17.0MPH 0:03:00.6 67 0:58:02.4 9:42/M 2:51:18.8

76 Carl Buchanan 30 56 M 59 0:29:45.3 0:04:48.5 61 1:12:14.1 17.4MPH 0:02:21.0 83 1:02:43.0 10:29/M 2:51:51.9

77

Team HAM - Amber Stanley, 

Molly Pestinger, Harry Stanley 61 0 M 93 0:40:01.0 0:01:11.1 86 1:24:27.8 14.8MPH 0:01:00.6 25 0:45:24.3 7:36/M 2:52:04.8

78 Jeff Leick 36 42 M 80 0:32:19.6 0:02:20.2 64 1:13:37.9 17.0MPH 0:02:11.6 86 1:03:52.6 10:41/M 2:54:21.9

79 Casi Heintzman 39 30 F 38 0:27:25.6 0:05:20.0 82 1:21:44.3 15.3MPH 0:02:03.6 75 0:59:08.0 9:53/M 2:55:41.5

80 Gary Sanford 31 58 M 21 0:25:19.5 0:09:04.6 79 1:19:36.1 15.8MPH 0:03:22.1 76 1:00:00.3 10:02/M 2:57:22.6

81 Chris Keenan 56 53 F 83 0:33:02.0 0:02:20.8 80 1:21:09.1 15.5MPH 0:02:20.9 73 0:59:03.3 9:52/M 2:57:56.1

82 Cynthia Turner 51 49 F 91 0:37:24.6 0:02:25.0 67 1:15:06.8 16.7MPH 0:01:55.2 84 1:03:14.6 10:34/M 3:00:06.2

83 Laura Zeman 55 40 F 65 0:30:30.5 0:02:34.4 77 1:18:29.3 16.0MPH 0:01:23.4 88 1:07:09.3 11:14/M 3:00:06.9

84 Tara Martin 47 42 F 74 0:31:15.8 0:04:31.4 84 1:22:30.2 15.2MPH 0:01:25.4 82 1:02:34.5 10:28/M 3:02:17.3

85 Chris Pothering 45 41 F 64 0:30:29.3 0:03:04.7 87 1:25:49.1 14.6MPH 0:01:54.1 80 1:01:02.3 10:12/M 3:02:19.5

86 Jonathan Harker 80 37 M 85 0:33:14.4 0:04:02.3 85 1:22:50.0 15.1MPH 0:03:15.0 87 1:06:26.0 11:07/M 3:09:47.7

87 David Perun 84 53 M 94 0:44:01.8 0:06:47.0 78 1:18:59.8 15.9MPH 0:01:53.2 68 0:58:30.1 9:47/M 3:10:11.9

88 Ellen Smith 52 50 F 51 0:28:44.5 0:02:59.8 88 1:27:00.7 14.4MPH 0:01:23.0 89 1:10:54.7 11:51/M 3:11:02.7

89

Y Not - Tamra Hougardy, Holly 

Lindekugel, Eileen  Stanley 63 0 M 79 0:32:01.3 0:01:17.2 91 1:43:22.9 12.1MPH 0:00:54.3 57 0:54:58.6 9:12/M 3:12:34.3

90 Nichelle Rosier-Butler 66 44 F 89 0:36:17.7 0:04:03.0 90 1:29:29.0 14.0MPH 0:03:32.9 79 1:00:37.3 10:08/M 3:13:59.9

91 Linda Sproull 89 51 F 84 0:33:02.4 0:01:44.3 89 1:28:10.1 14.2MPH 0:02:03.0 90 1:11:24.0 11:56/M 3:16:23.8

DNF Patrick Hogan 32 60 M 17 0:24:42.6 0:01:38.3

DNF Ryan Sanford 8 31 M 69 0:30:52.5 0:03:26.6

DQ Cliff Richards 72 51 M 19 0:25:09.7 0:01:52.6 27 1:03:55.4 19.6MPH 0:00:57.4 DQ 0:20:00.3 3:21/M 1:51:55.4
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Sarah Anderson 59 28 3 0:28:16.1 0:01:49.6 1 1:00:16.6 0:00:59.2 1 0:43:25.0 2:14:46.5

2 8 Christyn Gaa 64 26 2 0:28:15.6 0:01:18.8 2 1:01:35.4 0:01:12.4 2 0:51:41.4 2:24:03.6

3 11 Megan Haycock 38 29 1 0:23:28.9 0:02:31.5 3 1:11:47.1 0:01:17.0 3 0:51:02.5 2:30:07.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 12 Alyssa Goodchild 77 31 2 0:31:16.8 0:02:36.7 1 1:08:05.0 0:01:26.0 1 0:47:52.4 2:31:16.9

2 25 Casi Heintzman 39 30 1 0:27:25.6 0:05:20.0 2 1:21:44.3 0:02:03.6 2 0:59:08.0 2:55:41.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Heidi Hubler 1 37 1 0:22:47.4 0:01:32.2 1 0:58:53.1 0:01:16.7 1 0:42:25.5 2:06:54.9

2 13 Jennifer Nino 87 38 3 0:29:39.1 0:02:20.8 2 1:08:42.7 0:02:07.9 2 0:50:30.3 2:33:20.8

3 17 Shelley Schmitz 81 37 4 0:30:58.9 0:01:22.0 5 1:18:17.3 0:01:25.9 3 0:49:13.3 2:41:17.4

4 18 Katie Bandstra 42 39 5 0:33:37.0 0:03:44.2 3 1:11:05.3 0:02:33.1 4 0:50:41.9 2:41:41.5

5 21 Laurie Sjolund 41 39 2 0:28:57.4 0:02:28.9 4 1:17:23.4 0:01:38.6 5 0:54:10.3 2:44:38.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Debbie Potts 98 40 3 0:23:52.2 0:01:24.3 1 0:57:49.3 0:00:49.1 1 0:42:02.4 2:05:57.3

2 4 Nina Ellen Keaney 46 41 5 0:25:32.2 0:01:30.9 4 1:05:03.9 0:00:54.9 2 0:44:01.7 2:17:03.6

3 5 Mea Fischelis 65 43 4 0:24:23.0 0:01:16.1 3 1:06:08.3 0:01:03.1 3 0:44:30.4 2:17:20.9

4 7 Jennifer Euteneier 43 40 2 0:23:14.8 0:01:19.3 2 1:04:26.0 0:01:22.3 4 0:53:21.3 2:23:43.7

5 16 Teri O'Neal 48 42 8 0:33:01.8 0:01:25.4 5 1:08:30.6 0:01:25.0 5 0:54:56.4 2:39:19.2

6 20 Linda Kent 44 41 10 0:38:45.9 0:02:03.3 7 1:13:08.1 0:01:26.7 6 0:48:26.3 2:43:50.3

7 22 Karin Heusted 94 43 1 0:21:11.9 0:01:51.6 6 1:21:32.1 0:00:38.2 7 1:00:11.4 2:45:25.2

8 28 Tara Martin 47 42 7 0:31:15.8 0:04:31.4 8 1:22:30.2 0:01:25.4 8 1:02:34.5 3:02:17.3

9 29 Chris Pothering 45 41 6 0:30:29.3 0:03:04.7 9 1:25:49.1 0:01:54.1 9 1:01:02.3 3:02:19.5

10 31 Nichelle Rosier-Butler 66 44 9 0:36:17.7 0:04:03.0 10 1:29:29.0 0:03:32.9 10 1:00:37.3 3:13:59.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Tracy Nelson 67 46 2 0:29:49.4 0:02:31.3 1 1:06:43.6 0:01:34.8 1 0:44:04.2 2:24:43.3

2 15 Jill Martin 50 46 1 0:28:16.4 0:02:45.2 2 1:10:14.1 0:01:40.1 2 0:54:53.1 2:37:48.9

3 27 Cynthia Turner 51 49 3 0:37:24.6 0:02:25.0 3 1:15:06.8 0:01:55.2 3 1:03:14.6 3:00:06.2

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 45 to 49
~ Swim ~

Female 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Long Course Age Group Results

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Bonney Lake Triathlon 2011

Saturday, September 03, 2011

Female 25 to 29
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 Mary Hanna 54 50 1 0:27:08.2 0:03:42.8 1 1:12:01.6 0:01:42.3 1 0:41:17.7 2:25:52.6

2 14 Julie Groo 96 54 4 0:31:36.7 0:03:21.7 2 1:09:03.7 0:01:48.4 2 0:51:08.9 2:36:59.4

3 23 Pam Thomas 53 50 3 0:29:23.7 0:02:10.7 3 1:17:04.9 0:01:19.6 3 0:57:38.4 2:47:37.3

4 26 Chris Keenan 56 53 5 0:33:02.0 0:02:20.8 4 1:21:09.1 0:02:20.9 4 0:59:03.3 2:57:56.1

5 30 Ellen Smith 52 50 2 0:28:44.5 0:02:59.8 5 1:27:00.7 0:01:23.0 5 1:10:54.7 3:11:02.7

6 32 Linda Sproull 89 51 6 0:33:02.4 0:01:44.3 6 1:28:10.1 0:02:03.0 6 1:11:24.0 3:16:23.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Ann Judd 83 56 2 0:30:44.7 0:02:57.7 1 0:45:12.2 0:04:16.1 1 0:56:28.5 2:19:39.2

2 19 Joan Hogan 57 57 1 0:27:48.7 0:02:14.9 2 1:17:48.9 0:02:04.9 2 0:52:05.1 2:42:02.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 24 Barbara Huseby 58 60 1 0:36:37.9 0:02:43.7 1 1:08:32.1 0:02:04.3 1 0:58:35.3 2:48:33.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 31 Nicholas Young 78 16 1 0:31:04.5 0:04:08.3 1 1:07:28.0 0:01:15.4 1 0:49:19.3 2:33:15.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 14 Luke Montzingo 2 24 1 0:23:04.6 0:01:08.5 1 1:14:00.2 0:00:50.9 1 0:38:59.1 2:18:03.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 25 Chris Goehner 4 27 1 0:26:02.6 0:00:52.3 1 1:03:48.5 0:00:44.5 1 0:55:20.1 2:26:48.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Terrence Wong 7 31 2 0:24:44.3 0:01:54.9 1 0:58:55.5 0:01:02.9 1 0:40:58.8 2:07:36.4

2 9 Mike Schmitt 9 32 5 0:27:27.9 0:02:13.6 3 0:58:30.2 0:01:26.3 2 0:40:37.2 2:10:15.2

3 13 Matt Downs 101 34 3 0:25:46.3 0:01:31.3 4 1:00:55.7 0:01:20.6 3 0:46:12.5 2:15:46.4

4 17 Jake Goodchild 6 30 1 0:23:20.8 0:02:04.4 2 1:02:42.8 0:01:23.7 4 0:49:32.5 2:19:04.2

5 18 Joseph Vidal 68 30 6 0:28:29.8 0:01:23.8 6 1:06:29.9 0:01:28.9 5 0:41:50.2 2:19:42.6

6 30 Justin Bartlett 10 32 4 0:26:37.7 0:01:01.5 5 1:05:57.7 0:00:49.1 6 0:58:34.4 2:33:00.4

7 43 Justin Elsner 5 30 7 0:29:48.9 0:01:59.7 7 1:17:50.6 0:01:59.9 7 0:58:41.7 2:50:20.8

DNF DNF Ryan Sanford 8 31 8 0:30:52.5 0:03:26.6

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 30 to 34

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 25 to 29

Male 1 to 19
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 20 to 24

Female 60 to 64

Female 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 55 to 59
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 David Robbins 100 38 1 0:20:29.7 0:00:56.5 1 0:57:53.2 0:00:38.0 1 0:36:43.5 1:56:40.9

2 10 Evan Ohs 13 37 5 0:25:34.4 0:01:24.7 3 1:01:16.1 0:01:04.8 2 0:40:59.2 2:10:19.2

3 11 Trent VanDuyn 11 36 3 0:23:24.9 0:01:46.5 2 1:01:36.3 0:01:10.7 3 0:43:58.7 2:11:57.1

4 16 Greg Hixson 12 37 2 0:23:22.6 4 1:54:52.1 2:18:14.7

5 21 Craig Nelson 16 39 4 0:25:33.4 0:01:15.2 4 1:07:02.4 0:01:00.2 5 0:48:13.1 2:23:04.3

6 34 Todd Belsick 14 37 6 0:28:08.5 0:02:06.4 5 1:12:20.9 0:01:15.9 6 0:51:43.2 2:35:34.9

7 37 Shawn Becklund 15 39 7 0:31:10.4 0:03:02.2 6 1:11:10.0 0:01:34.6 7 0:50:16.3 2:37:13.5

8 47 Jonathan Harker 80 37 8 0:33:14.4 0:04:02.3 7 1:22:50.0 0:03:15.0 8 1:06:26.0 3:09:47.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Chris Blair 97 44 1 0:19:33.2 0:01:03.6 1 0:51:28.2 0:00:42.4 1 0:39:11.4 1:51:58.8

2 6 Neal Potts 99 42 5 0:28:49.1 0:01:42.5 3 0:57:38.6 0:00:48.4 2 0:39:57.7 2:08:56.3

3 7 Mark Casey 20 40 4 0:27:31.7 0:02:15.8 2 0:56:35.6 0:01:19.5 3 0:41:45.2 2:09:27.8

4 12 Quin Clements 69 40 2 0:25:49.6 0:01:35.0 4 1:03:27.2 0:00:57.4 4 0:43:14.2 2:15:03.4

5 15 Brent Krebsbach 18 40 3 0:26:59.3 0:01:23.3 5 1:06:45.2 0:00:44.7 5 0:42:13.1 2:18:05.6

6 22 Steve Sjolund 17 40 6 0:30:05.4 0:01:48.4 6 1:04:23.2 0:01:28.8 6 0:45:46.1 2:23:31.9

7 27 Edward Lemka 19 40 8 0:33:22.7 0:02:35.9 7 1:04:41.6 0:02:13.1 7 0:47:04.9 2:29:58.2

8 28 Doug Mowbray 70 42 7 0:30:06.1 0:01:35.6 8 1:10:02.4 0:01:33.8 8 0:48:51.7 2:32:09.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Mike Keenan 23 46 1 0:19:58.1 0:01:08.2 1 0:54:59.9 0:00:58.4 1 0:37:57.3 1:55:01.9

2 4 Dean Burton 92 45 2 0:25:21.1 0:01:32.3 2 0:55:45.9 0:00:51.9 2 0:40:22.5 2:03:53.7

3 20 Karl D'Ambrosio 22 46 4 0:25:44.9 0:02:36.8 3 1:02:19.9 0:01:18.4 3 0:50:36.2 2:22:36.2

4 23 Robert Grant 21 45 3 0:25:38.6 0:02:46.0 5 1:08:09.1 0:01:20.8 4 0:48:06.5 2:26:01.0

5 35 Keith Board 86 49 5 0:27:50.2 0:02:57.7 4 1:03:59.1 0:01:52.6 5 0:59:08.0 2:35:47.6

6 41 Kim Garland 71 46 6 0:30:46.3 0:02:31.5 6 1:16:05.4 0:01:35.2 6 0:57:24.4 2:48:22.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Phillip Kriss 93 52 3 0:27:52.6 0:01:52.5 1 0:55:30.5 0:01:07.2 1 0:43:05.2 2:09:28.0

2 19 Steve Kness 85 53 4 0:29:36.8 0:01:46.0 3 1:01:46.1 0:01:26.4 2 0:46:51.0 2:21:26.3

3 29 Dave Morell 27 53 7 0:31:50.2 0:02:29.3 5 1:03:05.0 0:01:57.2 3 0:53:35.8 2:32:57.5

4 36 Dean Montzingo 25 50 8 0:35:34.6 0:03:06.2 7 1:07:19.5 0:01:48.8 4 0:48:55.4 2:36:44.5

5 38 Steve Peschek 95 50 2 0:25:26.7 0:01:26.9 4 1:06:45.4 0:01:19.2 5 1:03:40.5 2:38:38.7

6 39 Brett Thomas 28 53 6 0:31:15.8 0:01:40.0 6 1:10:42.4 0:02:04.2 6 0:59:01.2 2:44:43.6

7 42 Michael Jones 26 53 5 0:30:38.3 0:05:55.3 8 1:16:12.0 0:02:18.8 7 0:55:05.5 2:50:09.9

8 48 David Perun 84 53 9 0:44:01.8 0:06:47.0 9 1:18:59.8 0:01:53.2 8 0:58:30.1 3:10:11.9

DQ DQ Cliff Richards 72 51 1 0:25:09.7 0:01:52.6 2 1:03:55.4 0:00:57.4 DQ 0:20:00.3 1:51:55.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 24 Mark Anderson 29 55 2 0:27:29.8 0:01:59.4 1 1:07:32.3 0:01:13.5 1 0:47:51.2 2:26:06.2

2 33 Clark Helle 79 59 3 0:27:58.8 0:02:03.0 2 1:11:56.2 0:02:03.6 2 0:51:25.8 2:35:27.4

3 40 Edward Sproull 90 57 4 0:29:04.8 0:01:48.9 3 1:15:11.9 0:01:48.1 3 0:57:00.2 2:44:53.9

4 45 Carl Buchanan 30 56 5 0:29:45.3 0:04:48.5 4 1:12:14.1 0:02:21.0 4 1:02:43.0 2:51:51.9

5 46 Gary Sanford 31 58 1 0:25:19.5 0:09:04.6 5 1:19:36.1 0:03:22.1 5 1:00:00.3 2:57:22.6

Male 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 26 David Lee Williams 33 62 1 0:22:34.7 0:01:36.5 1 1:06:28.2 0:01:24.7 1 0:54:58.8 2:27:02.9

2 32 Craig Johnston 34 63 3 0:27:17.6 0:01:29.2 2 1:07:38.8 0:01:40.1 2 0:55:32.3 2:33:38.0

3 44 Colvin Holm 74 63 4 0:31:17.8 0:05:07.7 3 1:13:50.3 0:03:00.6 3 0:58:02.4 2:51:18.8

DNF DNF Patrick Hogan 32 60 2 0:24:42.6 0:01:38.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Laura Zeman 55 40 1 0:30:30.5 0:02:34.4 1 1:18:29.3 0:01:23.4 1 1:07:09.3 3:00:06.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Derek Strey 35 37 2 0:26:20.1 0:01:38.4 1 0:59:53.5 0:01:16.5 1 0:40:57.6 2:10:06.1

2 2 John Monahan 82 45 1 0:25:18.1 0:01:28.5 2 1:03:11.3 0:00:45.8 2 0:45:03.9 2:15:47.6

3 3 Mark Levine 75 51 4 0:32:57.5 0:02:13.4 3 1:01:35.6 0:01:14.8 3 1:01:37.4 2:39:38.7

4 4 Jeff Leick 36 42 3 0:32:19.6 0:02:20.2 4 1:13:37.9 0:02:11.6 4 1:03:52.6 2:54:21.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

team RX - Jack  Richards, 

Steve Skidds, Joe  Barnes 76 0 1 0:23:25.5 0:00:54.2 1 1:09:39.1 0:00:42.3 1 0:47:33.5 2:22:14.6

2 2

Team Buff - Jennifer  

Williams, Kristie Hilson, 

Jayne Hofstrand 60 0 3 0:26:51.0 0:00:42.0 2 1:11:37.2 0:00:40.1 2 0:56:43.5 2:36:33.8

3 3

Double Trouble - Adam 

Sjolund, Chad  Martin 88 0 4 0:29:08.6 0:04:14.9 4 1:15:25.9 0:00:57.2 3 0:51:00.1 2:40:46.7

4 4

Team LaValley - Sumner 

Lavalley, Winsora 

Lavalley, Chris Lavalley 62 0 2 0:23:50.9 0:00:53.5 3 1:22:22.3 0:00:37.2 4 1:00:06.4 2:47:50.3

5 5

Team HAM - Amber 

Stanley, Molly Pestinger, 

Harry Stanley 61 0 6 0:40:01.0 0:01:11.1 5 1:24:27.8 0:01:00.6 5 0:45:24.3 2:52:04.8

6 6

Y Not - Tamra Hougardy, 

Holly Lindekugel, Eileen  

Stanley 63 0 5 0:32:01.3 0:01:17.2 6 1:43:22.9 0:00:54.3 6 0:54:58.6 3:12:34.3

Male 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Olympic Clydesdale/Athena
Athena

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Clydesdale

Olympic Relay
Relay

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Bryan Brosious 292 26 M 3 0:05:37.1 0:00:46.1 2 0:32:52.3 22.5MPH 0:00:40.1 4 0:20:05.4 6:29/M 1:00:01.0

2 Eric Stevenson 307 32 M 1 0:05:29.0 0:00:45.1 5 0:34:25.7 21.4MPH 0:00:41.8 1 0:19:37.0 6:20/M 1:00:58.6

3 Stuart Ayling 281 35 M 20 0:07:10.9 0:01:14.4 1 0:32:38.5 22.6MPH 0:00:51.7 3 0:20:03.8 6:28/M 1:01:59.3

4 Trev Dakan 309 42 M 7 0:06:38.0 0:01:04.5 3 0:33:18.6 22.2MPH 0:00:44.3 9 0:21:05.7 6:48/M 1:02:51.1

5 Jesse Butterfield 298 20 M 5 0:06:21.5 0:01:59.3 10 0:35:08.6 21.0MPH 0:00:48.7 7 0:21:01.7 6:47/M 1:05:19.8

6 David Tollefson 120 48 M 18 0:07:08.5 0:01:14.1 6 0:34:27.9 21.4MPH 0:01:04.7 11 0:21:29.4 6:56/M 1:05:24.6

7 Dean Spencer 296 23 M 44 0:07:59.2 0:01:31.0 11 0:35:11.4 21.0MPH 0:01:00.9 2 0:19:42.5 6:21/M 1:05:25.0

8 Martin Ayling 276 38 M 19 0:07:09.8 0:01:02.2 9 0:34:58.8 21.1MPH 0:00:55.7 10 0:21:23.5 6:54/M 1:05:30.0

9 Jesse Morgan 293 26 M 15 0:07:03.5 0:01:23.6 12 0:35:14.5 20.9MPH 0:00:43.4 18 0:22:44.6 7:20/M 1:07:09.6

10 Dave Allan 284 33 M 2 0:05:35.9 0:01:18.0 41 0:38:50.8 19.0MPH 0:00:51.0 8 0:21:04.1 6:48/M 1:07:39.8

11 Rob Rogers 213 35 M 9 0:06:46.9 0:01:15.1 15 0:36:32.5 20.2MPH 0:00:54.2 22 0:23:06.8 7:27/M 1:08:35.5

12 John Cain Jr 142 42 M 26 0:07:24.4 0:02:16.7 16 0:36:44.5 20.1MPH 0:00:51.6 14 0:21:59.7 7:05/M 1:09:16.9

13 Gregg Metzler 138 53 M 17 0:07:07.8 0:01:11.2 22 0:37:19.0 19.8MPH 0:00:34.1 23 0:23:16.5 7:30/M 1:09:28.6

14 Steve Stocker 266 46 M 8 0:06:42.5 0:01:42.0 13 0:35:18.9 20.9MPH 0:01:01.2 40 0:24:50.2 8:01/M 1:09:34.8

15 Erik Luk 270 43 M 21 0:07:13.0 0:02:18.6 14 0:35:37.5 20.7MPH 0:00:35.7 30 0:24:03.5 7:45/M 1:09:48.3

16 Matt Schlough 143 33 M 89 0:09:28.9 0:01:40.8 20 0:37:15.7 19.8MPH 0:00:46.4 6 0:20:37.6 6:39/M 1:09:49.4

17 Louise Montgomery 243 28 F 16 0:07:07.1 0:01:08.2 18 0:37:01.5 19.9MPH 0:00:56.9 29 0:23:41.0 7:38/M 1:09:54.7

18 Jessica Rogers 205 35 F 45 0:07:59.7 0:01:28.3 30 0:38:04.2 19.4MPH 0:01:04.8 12 0:21:49.6 7:02/M 1:10:26.6

19 Greg Anderson 112 39 M 4 0:06:16.0 0:01:21.7 37 0:38:34.5 19.1MPH 0:00:55.0 25 0:23:21.7 7:32/M 1:10:28.9

20 Barry Carel 264 46 M 29 0:07:32.0 0:01:51.8 51 0:40:02.1 18.4MPH 0:00:59.6 5 0:20:15.4 6:32/M 1:10:40.9

21 David Frankel 279 36 M 6 0:06:24.8 0:01:24.8 44 0:39:00.0 18.9MPH 0:00:58.8 21 0:23:02.7 7:26/M 1:10:51.1

22 Brad Decker 103 39 M 13 0:06:59.8 0:01:48.3 19 0:37:05.8 19.9MPH 0:01:37.1 26 0:23:23.8 7:33/M 1:10:54.8

23 Dan Roper 272 41 M 58 0:08:29.9 0:01:38.3 43 0:38:55.6 19.0MPH 0:00:37.2 15 0:22:24.0 7:14/M 1:12:05.0

24 Karoline Jones 303 44 F 38 0:07:52.8 0:01:41.8 17 0:36:54.6 20.0MPH 0:01:12.5 37 0:24:33.6 7:55/M 1:12:15.3

25 George Weiss 219 61 M 64 0:08:38.5 0:02:03.8 27 0:37:49.9 19.5MPH 0:01:01.2 20 0:22:55.5 7:24/M 1:12:28.9

26

Rabid Squirrels - Kristy  

Makowichuk, Scott 

Makowichuk, Jake Hjorten 310 0 M 99 0:09:45.1 0:00:54.9 4 0:34:22.7 21.5MPH 0:00:34.2 82 0:27:00.5 8:43/M 1:12:37.4

27 Jennifer Block 114 49 F 28 0:07:28.3 0:01:05.2 31 0:38:10.3 19.3MPH 0:01:15.9 42 0:25:01.4 8:04/M 1:13:01.1

28 Nick Bond 209 57 M 66 0:08:41.1 0:02:24.8 21 0:37:15.9 19.8MPH 0:00:46.1 35 0:24:20.1 7:51/M 1:13:28.0

29 Randy Edwards 268 45 M 49 0:08:11.0 0:01:36.4 28 0:38:00.3 19.4MPH 0:00:58.5 39 0:24:47.8 8:00/M 1:13:34.0

30 Stanley Nicholl 139 48 M 116 0:10:15.7 0:02:02.4 7 0:34:56.4 21.1MPH 0:01:25.5 43 0:25:02.7 8:05/M 1:13:42.7

31 Kelly Christensen 156 42 F 30 0:07:39.4 0:01:17.2 24 0:37:35.4 19.6MPH 0:00:49.1 72 0:26:28.5 8:32/M 1:13:49.6

32 Brianna Home 301 30 F 46 0:08:01.0 0:01:03.8 35 0:38:18.7 19.3MPH 0:01:25.8 44 0:25:02.8 8:05/M 1:13:52.1

33 Hubert Wenzel 295 24 M 23 0:07:17.1 0:00:40.6 36 0:38:32.0 19.2MPH 0:00:33.6 86 0:27:10.7 8:46/M 1:14:14.0

34 Jeffrey Levine 299 19 M 103 0:09:51.4 0:02:18.6 45 0:39:27.9 18.7MPH 0:00:41.8 17 0:22:40.4 7:19/M 1:15:00.1

35 Thomas Slettvet 146 25 M 79 0:09:20.1 0:02:27.9 61 0:40:38.9 18.2MPH 0:00:37.7 13 0:21:59.0 7:05/M 1:15:03.6

36 Jimmy Johnson 297 23 M 50 0:08:12.0 0:01:05.8 48 0:39:50.0 18.5MPH 0:00:41.6 54 0:25:27.1 8:13/M 1:15:16.5

37 Carrie Tellefson 185 47 F 31 0:07:40.4 0:01:56.8 26 0:37:49.1 19.5MPH 0:00:58.2 79 0:26:56.6 8:41/M 1:15:21.1

38 Patrick Purcell 131 50 M 59 0:08:31.6 0:01:35.9 53 0:40:13.7 18.4MPH 0:00:52.3 31 0:24:09.6 7:47/M 1:15:23.1

39

Many Much Moosen - 

Karoline Jones, Christopher 

Dixon 304 0 M 134 0:10:53.0 0:00:54.6 8 0:34:57.4 21.1MPH 0:01:13.1 98 0:27:47.3 8:58/M 1:15:45.4

40 Chris Esposito 226 52 M 57 0:08:29.8 0:01:28.4 23 0:37:32.0 19.7MPH 0:01:28.5 81 0:26:58.4 8:42/M 1:15:57.1

41 Jay Swigger 119 22 M 119 0:10:19.9 0:02:51.7 29 0:38:00.5 19.4MPH 0:01:12.4 27 0:23:39.5 7:38/M 1:16:04.0

42 Christoher Evans 132 35 M 91 0:09:33.3 0:02:50.3 40 0:38:47.1 19.0MPH 0:02:08.1 19 0:22:45.4 7:20/M 1:16:04.2

43 Scott Gittens 123 28 M 54 0:08:16.8 0:02:40.2 32 0:38:11.4 19.3MPH 0:01:23.6 64 0:25:51.7 8:20/M 1:16:23.7

44 Hester Ford 188 45 F 97 0:09:43.4 0:01:49.1 33 0:38:13.1 19.3MPH 0:00:53.9 61 0:25:47.1 8:19/M 1:16:26.6

45 Bryan Ryerse 280 35 M 52 0:08:16.0 0:02:22.5 39 0:38:43.9 19.1MPH 0:02:10.9 45 0:25:07.1 8:06/M 1:16:40.4

46 Bradley Corcoran 144 32 M 60 0:08:35.4 0:01:42.6 25 0:37:44.1 19.6MPH 0:00:56.3 100 0:27:56.4 9:01/M 1:16:54.8

47 Angela Manning 229 34 F 34 0:07:45.1 0:01:16.6 60 0:40:36.8 18.2MPH 0:00:50.2 73 0:26:29.6 8:33/M 1:16:58.3

48 Andrea Weymiller 197 41 F 74 0:09:09.1 0:01:50.4 49 0:39:53.6 18.5MPH 0:00:49.7 55 0:25:35.4 8:15/M 1:17:18.2

49 Kurt Martinsen 122 48 M 115 0:10:12.1 0:01:49.2 38 0:38:43.4 19.1MPH 0:01:09.1 52 0:25:26.1 8:12/M 1:17:19.9

50 Libby Rosencrans 195 42 F 83 0:09:24.5 0:02:17.1 55 0:40:18.0 18.3MPH 0:01:01.5 36 0:24:28.1 7:54/M 1:17:29.2

51 Ryan Downey 282 34 M 11 0:06:53.3 0:01:40.1 57 0:40:28.9 18.2MPH 0:01:16.2 87 0:27:11.3 8:46/M 1:17:29.8

52 Deanna Sanford 196 41 F 12 0:06:58.3 0:01:40.9 78 0:42:37.1 17.3MPH 0:00:59.1 48 0:25:17.1 8:09/M 1:17:32.5

53 Kyle Martin 314 30 M 70 0:08:50.0 0:01:49.9 58 0:40:29.1 18.2MPH 0:00:39.2 63 0:25:49.3 8:20/M 1:17:37.5

54 Dan Gendreau 269 44 M 25 0:07:23.3 0:02:06.0 47 0:39:32.2 18.7MPH 0:01:25.7 93 0:27:26.0 8:51/M 1:17:53.2

55 Ben Freeburg 133 33 M 87 0:09:26.3 0:02:08.0 68 0:41:38.4 17.7MPH 0:01:33.4 24 0:23:19.7 7:31/M 1:18:05.8

56 Kristin Nierenberg 153 28 F 65 0:08:39.4 0:02:20.6 50 0:39:59.9 18.5MPH 0:01:32.3 62 0:25:48.4 8:19/M 1:18:20.6

57 Damien Garcia 283 33 M 14 0:07:00.9 0:04:09.6 79 0:42:42.5 17.3MPH 0:01:07.5 28 0:23:39.8 7:38/M 1:18:40.3

58 Katie Zech 151 35 F 76 0:09:15.2 0:01:50.5 63 0:40:55.7 18.0MPH 0:01:25.2 57 0:25:37.9 8:16/M 1:19:04.5

59 Ron Whitney 221 59 M 53 0:08:16.0 0:02:56.6 59 0:40:33.2 18.2MPH 0:01:48.4 66 0:25:59.7 8:23/M 1:19:33.9

60 Julie Bown 124 31 F 55 0:08:21.3 0:02:11.3 72 0:41:57.1 17.6MPH 0:00:40.1 89 0:27:15.0 8:47/M 1:20:24.8

61 Aaron Gerry 113 37 M 37 0:07:52.1 0:02:27.4 95 0:44:01.7 16.8MPH 0:01:01.0 50 0:25:24.5 8:12/M 1:20:46.7

62 Katherine Rhon 233 32 F 40 0:07:54.9 0:02:30.7 98 0:44:05.9 16.7MPH 0:01:17.6 53 0:25:26.4 8:12/M 1:21:15.5

63 Rob Lindley 262 47 M 131 0:10:50.7 0:02:45.5 64 0:41:02.4 18.0MPH 0:01:13.5 51 0:25:25.8 8:12/M 1:21:17.9

64 Anne Holdener 240 30 F 48 0:08:04.8 0:02:08.9 75 0:42:22.2 17.4MPH 0:01:40.9 84 0:27:09.6 8:45/M 1:21:26.4

65 Michael Haukenberry 115 48 M 146 0:11:32.8 0:02:51.8 46 0:39:30.6 18.7MPH 0:00:54.2 77 0:26:50.9 8:39/M 1:21:40.3

66 Patrick Watson 130 59 M 138 0:11:04.4 0:03:03.2 71 0:41:53.4 17.6MPH 0:01:45.2 34 0:24:16.6 7:50/M 1:22:02.8

67 Ryan Gaalswyk 145 28 M 151 0:11:51.9 0:03:17.8 83 0:43:09.1 17.1MPH 0:01:28.9 16 0:22:24.5 7:14/M 1:22:12.2

68 Tony Brock 277 38 M 90 0:09:29.7 0:02:39.4 52 0:40:11.0 18.4MPH 0:01:15.7 108 0:28:40.3 9:15/M 1:22:16.1

69 Melissa Lahna 204 36 F 78 0:09:19.1 0:01:18.4 87 0:43:23.1 17.0MPH 0:00:44.7 96 0:27:32.2 8:53/M 1:22:17.5

70 Paul Vendoloski 129 34 M 24 0:07:21.6 0:02:06.4 125 0:46:43.6 15.8MPH 0:00:40.5 56 0:25:35.9 8:15/M 1:22:28.0

71 Melissa Ramirez 253 21 F 33 0:07:44.5 0:03:58.7 106 0:44:46.1 16.5MPH 0:00:43.6 49 0:25:17.5 8:09/M 1:22:30.4

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Bonney Lake Triathlon 2011

Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, September 03, 2011
BuDu Racing, LLC 
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

BuDu Racing, LLC 

72 Cassie Hilton 248 27 F 93 0:09:35.2 0:01:39.2 80 0:42:44.6 17.3MPH 0:00:40.8 99 0:27:50.9 8:59/M 1:22:30.7

73 Fred Olson 271 42 M 156 0:12:00.5 0:02:26.8 70 0:41:51.9 17.6MPH 0:01:13.5 46 0:25:10.3 8:07/M 1:22:43.0

74 Darlene Rollart 148 53 F 85 0:09:25.9 0:01:43.3 54 0:40:17.9 18.3MPH 0:01:17.5 124 0:30:10.0 9:44/M 1:22:54.6

75 Donna Jornlin 171 57 F 92 0:09:35.1 0:02:15.0 102 0:44:31.0 16.6MPH 0:01:36.2 41 0:24:59.8 8:04/M 1:22:57.1

76 Courtney Black 231 33 F 132 0:10:51.2 0:01:16.2 101 0:44:19.2 16.7MPH 0:00:37.7 65 0:25:57.9 8:22/M 1:23:02.2

77 Michael Yates 134 33 M 68 0:08:44.9 0:02:02.7 111 0:45:29.5 16.2MPH 0:00:44.3 68 0:26:06.8 8:25/M 1:23:08.2

78 Jean Keilman 175 52 F 107 0:10:02.2 0:02:51.5 82 0:43:02.5 17.1MPH 0:01:34.3 58 0:25:44.6 8:18/M 1:23:15.1

79 Brooks Broberg 211 50 M 118 0:10:19.4 0:01:21.9 65 0:41:30.2 17.8MPH 0:00:48.0 116 0:29:16.7 9:26/M 1:23:16.2

80 Phil Russell 224 54 M 127 0:10:47.4 0:03:49.2 56 0:40:18.1 18.3MPH 0:01:52.7 74 0:26:31.2 8:33/M 1:23:18.6

81 Lawrence Sepulveda 222 57 M 105 0:09:56.5 0:02:21.7 34 0:38:16.0 19.3MPH 0:01:34.0 139 0:31:34.0 10:11/M 1:23:42.2

82 Shonna Price 228 34 F 73 0:09:01.2 0:02:56.3 93 0:43:55.1 16.8MPH 0:00:55.8 83 0:27:08.3 8:45/M 1:23:56.7

83 Mike Eekhoff 285 32 M 47 0:08:04.5 0:02:09.5 115 0:45:45.3 16.1MPH 0:00:50.6 85 0:27:10.6 8:46/M 1:24:00.5

84 Bret Jacobson 274 39 M 35 0:07:49.8 0:03:14.1 85 0:43:20.1 17.0MPH 0:01:22.6 104 0:28:24.5 9:10/M 1:24:11.1

85 Derek Salmond 102 31 M 27 0:07:24.7 0:02:12.8 132 0:47:46.6 15.5MPH 0:01:33.2 47 0:25:16.3 8:09/M 1:24:13.6

86 Donna Johnson 184 47 F 77 0:09:17.9 0:02:12.1 77 0:42:28.8 17.4MPH 0:01:19.6 115 0:29:11.5 9:25/M 1:24:29.9

87 Debbie Cederwall 169 58 F 36 0:07:50.8 0:02:09.6 66 0:41:32.6 17.8MPH 0:01:27.6 137 0:31:31.7 10:10/M 1:24:32.3

88 Donald Weber 140 43 M 125 0:10:40.7 0:02:25.7 124 0:46:41.3 15.8MPH 0:00:43.4 32 0:24:13.9 7:49/M 1:24:45.0

89 Norman Beauchamp 315 47 M 104 0:09:56.0 0:02:08.2 130 0:47:27.8 15.6MPH 0:01:12.0 33 0:24:15.3 7:49/M 1:24:59.3

90 Sarah Carlson 136 29 F 62 0:08:37.3 0:03:05.8 97 0:44:05.8 16.7MPH 0:02:01.1 91 0:27:18.0 8:48/M 1:25:08.0

91

Team Juice Plus - Megan 

Shultz, Casey Shultz, Rob 

Shultz 206 0 M 56 0:08:29.0 0:00:45.5 144 0:49:45.9 14.8MPH 0:00:28.7 69 0:26:08.4 8:26/M 1:25:37.5

92 Marjorie Kilcup 200 39 F 80 0:09:20.4 0:02:45.7 116 0:45:57.4 16.1MPH 0:00:44.5 80 0:26:57.1 8:42/M 1:25:45.1

93 Annie Zegers 135 31 F 126 0:10:44.0 0:01:22.3 92 0:43:53.0 16.8MPH 0:01:04.9 110 0:28:46.4 9:17/M 1:25:50.6

94 Sean Mesford 286 32 M 149 0:11:37.4 0:03:44.9 42 0:38:52.7 19.0MPH 0:03:03.8 105 0:28:32.0 9:12/M 1:25:50.8

95 Steve Malloy 223 55 M 167 0:12:40.9 0:02:34.3 73 0:42:02.2 17.6MPH 0:00:41.4 102 0:28:05.9 9:04/M 1:26:04.7

96 Carolyn Speyer 128 41 F 113 0:10:10.6 0:02:26.7 81 0:42:45.4 17.3MPH 0:02:09.1 109 0:28:43.5 9:16/M 1:26:15.3

97

Team Dirty Bird - Tiffany 

Pudden, Christina 

McEntire, JenAnn Eilertsen 121 0 M 39 0:07:53.1 0:00:58.0 150 0:50:39.3 14.6MPH 0:00:39.5 70 0:26:10.7 8:26/M 1:26:20.6

98 Mike Cimprich 305 31 M 173 0:13:12.6 0:03:27.3 74 0:42:17.2 17.5MPH 0:01:37.8 59 0:25:46.4 8:19/M 1:26:21.3

99 Jane Elzeftawy 137 27 F 63 0:08:37.5 0:03:06.6 96 0:44:05.3 16.7MPH 0:01:59.9 111 0:29:01.8 9:22/M 1:26:51.1

100 Devin Carlisto 290 29 M 22 0:07:14.0 0:02:50.4 89 0:43:31.7 17.0MPH 0:01:36.0 140 0:31:39.1 10:13/M 1:26:51.2

101 Maya Gonzales 235 31 F 114 0:10:11.2 0:01:57.7 105 0:44:36.9 16.5MPH 0:01:26.7 114 0:29:11.2 9:25/M 1:27:23.7

102 Emma Jornlin 254 20 F 101 0:09:45.9 0:02:43.6 142 0:49:20.6 15.0MPH 0:00:58.0 38 0:24:40.1 7:57/M 1:27:28.2

103 Andrew Mace 263 47 M 81 0:09:21.1 0:01:52.1 119 0:46:06.7 16.0MPH 0:00:48.7 122 0:29:49.8 9:37/M 1:27:58.4

104 Shannan Poe 230 33 F 106 0:10:00.1 0:02:02.4 129 0:47:17.3 15.6MPH 0:00:41.0 101 0:28:02.2 9:03/M 1:28:03.0

105 Vincent Thompson 313 50 M 71 0:08:54.0 0:02:24.1 100 0:44:13.4 16.7MPH 0:01:09.4 135 0:31:26.0 10:08/M 1:28:06.9

106 Laura Gelinas 189 44 F 140 0:11:07.4 0:02:14.2 99 0:44:10.0 16.7MPH 0:01:07.1 119 0:29:31.7 9:31/M 1:28:10.4

107 Jessica Marcotte 152 28 F 88 0:09:28.8 0:02:23.1 94 0:44:00.1 16.8MPH 0:01:38.4 128 0:30:40.4 9:54/M 1:28:10.8

108 Janice Sepulveda 186 47 F 142 0:11:18.8 0:02:25.2 62 0:40:52.1 18.1MPH 0:02:15.9 138 0:31:31.7 10:10/M 1:28:23.7

109 Carol Coram 167 61 F 154 0:11:58.8 0:01:40.2 103 0:44:31.0 16.6MPH 0:01:32.8 113 0:29:07.8 9:24/M 1:28:50.6

110 Corie Roberts 308 36 F 186 0:15:26.7 0:02:41.4 88 0:43:30.3 17.0MPH 0:00:53.5 71 0:26:23.1 8:31/M 1:28:55.0

111 Kristopher Clark 288 31 M 84 0:09:24.7 0:07:19.8 67 0:41:33.2 17.8MPH 0:02:10.7 106 0:28:39.4 9:15/M 1:29:07.8

112 Steve Miller 287 32 M 144 0:11:21.0 0:05:24.4 69 0:41:42.7 17.7MPH 0:02:00.6 107 0:28:39.5 9:15/M 1:29:08.2

113 Alison Jensen 194 42 F 75 0:09:11.8 0:02:35.2 143 0:49:26.9 14.9MPH 0:00:41.9 95 0:27:28.1 8:52/M 1:29:23.9

114 Tara Hale 257 13 F 32 0:07:42.1 0:03:43.8 154 0:51:13.4 14.4MPH 0:01:06.5 60 0:25:46.6 8:19/M 1:29:32.4

115 David Ling 302 13 M 10 0:06:52.4 0:01:37.0 123 0:46:37.1 15.8MPH 0:01:20.8 154 0:33:09.9 10:42/M 1:29:37.2

116

Liedtke Trifecta - Emil  

Liedtke, Shirley Liedtke, 

Cliff Liedtke 208 0 M 193 0:16:11.2 0:01:09.3 104 0:44:31.4 16.6MPH 0:00:39.9 97 0:27:38.1 8:55/M 1:30:09.9

117 Erin Cuomo 244 28 F 122 0:10:34.7 0:03:17.0 127 0:47:16.5 15.6MPH 0:02:41.1 75 0:26:33.9 8:34/M 1:30:23.2

118 Rowena Beaudry 246 28 F 102 0:09:50.3 0:02:21.3 109 0:45:23.0 16.3MPH 0:00:58.1 141 0:31:53.6 10:17/M 1:30:26.3

119 Matt Zabojnik 316 22 M 98 0:09:43.9 0:05:29.8 86 0:43:23.0 17.0MPH 0:04:35.3 88 0:27:14.6 8:47/M 1:30:26.6

120

Weekend at Bernie's - Beth 

Glynn, Kollen Glynn, Bernie 

Glaze 155 0 M 43 0:07:57.9 0:00:51.5 171 0:54:49.7 13.5MPH 0:00:38.3 76 0:26:45.2 8:38/M 1:31:02.6

121 Jack Nixon 220 60 M 111 0:10:05.5 0:02:44.3 76 0:42:25.1 17.4MPH 0:03:04.1 148 0:32:45.6 10:34/M 1:31:04.6

122 Scott Cochran 273 40 M 108 0:10:02.7 0:02:30.4 118 0:46:04.9 16.0MPH 0:03:05.2 121 0:29:41.5 9:35/M 1:31:24.7

123 Jessica Hale 236 31 F 130 0:10:49.4 0:05:26.2 133 0:47:47.1 15.4MPH 0:01:00.1 78 0:26:52.7 8:40/M 1:31:55.5

124 Corin Malone 239 31 F 51 0:08:13.2 0:02:33.6 128 0:47:16.9 15.6MPH 0:00:46.5 155 0:33:41.4 10:52/M 1:32:31.6

125 Brent Neu 111 49 M 155 0:11:58.9 0:02:39.7 91 0:43:42.8 16.9MPH 0:01:54.6 145 0:32:17.6 10:25/M 1:32:33.6

126 Jon Hale 278 36 M 184 0:14:23.5 0:03:44.1 90 0:43:34.5 16.9MPH 0:00:55.2 127 0:30:27.6 9:49/M 1:33:04.9

127 Julia Wolters 251 22 F 69 0:08:45.1 0:02:21.4 167 0:53:48.8 13.7MPH 0:00:47.5 94 0:27:26.6 8:51/M 1:33:09.4

128 Marla Doyle 150 39 F 137 0:11:00.7 0:04:56.5 108 0:44:59.9 16.4MPH 0:02:28.0 125 0:30:10.4 9:44/M 1:33:35.5

129 Patty Haukenberry 116 48 F 162 0:12:21.4 0:02:16.8 117 0:46:00.5 16.0MPH 0:01:18.4 144 0:32:13.3 10:24/M 1:34:10.4

130 Victor Cuomo 291 28 M 176 0:13:35.0 0:03:13.7 135 0:48:39.6 15.2MPH 0:01:21.6 92 0:27:23.5 8:50/M 1:34:13.4

131 Suzanne Hitztaler 245 28 F 61 0:08:35.6 0:04:12.3 160 0:52:40.2 14.0MPH 0:00:46.9 103 0:28:13.5 9:06/M 1:34:28.5

132 Cheri Loden 181 48 F 95 0:09:42.4 0:02:11.2 114 0:45:43.9 16.1MPH 0:01:19.6 168 0:35:40.3 11:30/M 1:34:37.4

133 Elissa Carlisto 242 29 F 123 0:10:38.2 0:06:20.7 138 0:48:57.2 15.1MPH 0:01:56.8 90 0:27:17.9 8:48/M 1:35:10.8

134 Natashia Stocker 255 19 F 128 0:10:48.1 0:03:51.2 147 0:50:20.2 14.7MPH 0:01:08.3 117 0:29:18.4 9:27/M 1:35:26.2

135 Alan Weaver 215 73 M 96 0:09:42.7 0:03:52.2 122 0:46:24.0 15.9MPH 0:02:57.6 146 0:32:34.8 10:30/M 1:35:31.3

136 Steve Smith 117 49 M 143 0:11:20.1 0:02:43.9 84 0:43:17.3 17.1MPH 0:02:01.5 169 0:36:10.0 11:40/M 1:35:32.8

137

SimplyHealthyNW.com - 

Amber Olsen Walker, Diana 

Ekstrom, Sue Frederickson 207 0 M 67 0:08:42.2 0:00:42.8 161 0:52:53.2 14.0MPH 0:00:46.8 147 0:32:36.6 10:31/M 1:35:41.6

138 Michael Ledesma 212 28 M 169 0:12:59.1 0:04:35.1 120 0:46:17.1 15.9MPH 0:01:21.6 129 0:30:56.0 9:59/M 1:36:08.9

139 Mike Lindgren 289 49 M 141 0:11:12.4 0:03:43.5 121 0:46:18.0 15.9MPH 0:01:24.7 157 0:33:54.6 10:56/M 1:36:33.2

140 Sarah Keough 249 26 F 72 0:09:00.1 0:04:54.1 153 0:51:02.3 14.5MPH 0:01:08.7 131 0:31:02.4 10:01/M 1:37:07.6

141 Laurie Southard 165 36 F 117 0:10:17.4 0:02:11.1 148 0:50:31.3 14.6MPH 0:01:10.0 152 0:33:04.8 10:40/M 1:37:14.6
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

BuDu Racing, LLC 

142 Barb Shultz 172 54 F 94 0:09:41.8 0:04:08.6 151 0:50:53.2 14.5MPH 0:01:14.0 134 0:31:18.5 10:06/M 1:37:16.1

143 Keri Anderson 157 34 F 178 0:13:53.8 0:01:52.9 141 0:49:17.5 15.0MPH 0:01:28.7 136 0:31:29.6 10:09/M 1:38:02.5

144 Petria Russell 258 13 F 41 0:07:56.7 0:03:38.7 177 0:56:15.1 13.1MPH 0:01:08.7 120 0:29:37.8 9:33/M 1:38:37.0

145 Emmett Anderson 141 42 M 165 0:12:39.9 0:04:13.4 145 0:49:49.1 14.8MPH 0:01:27.9 132 0:31:03.4 10:01/M 1:39:13.7

146 Tess Robins 237 51 F 159 0:12:05.5 0:02:58.6 158 0:51:47.9 14.3MPH 0:02:13.5 126 0:30:17.4 9:46/M 1:39:22.9

147 Connie Poleski 198 40 F 147 0:11:33.1 0:03:13.8 155 0:51:18.6 14.4MPH 0:01:42.9 142 0:31:56.6 10:18/M 1:39:45.0

148 Elizabeth Gasperini 250 24 F 171 0:13:01.3 0:05:02.5 113 0:45:33.6 16.2MPH 0:02:23.9 156 0:33:50.1 10:55/M 1:39:51.4

149 Anna Wenzel 179 50 F 121 0:10:34.6 0:02:53.6 165 0:53:21.2 13.8MPH 0:00:54.1 143 0:32:13.1 10:24/M 1:39:56.6

150 James Vaughn 210 57 M 133 0:10:52.2 0:04:19.7 107 0:44:51.6 16.5MPH 0:02:34.2 176 0:37:25.8 12:04/M 1:40:03.5

151 Karen Avila 173 53 F 148 0:11:33.5 0:03:57.3 131 0:47:42.9 15.5MPH 0:02:06.4 165 0:34:47.1 11:13/M 1:40:07.2

152 Darcy Webb 192 42 F 124 0:10:39.4 0:03:44.3 152 0:51:00.3 14.5MPH 0:01:44.2 151 0:33:01.9 10:39/M 1:40:10.1

153 Matt Wilke 294 25 M 197 0:17:38.3 0:03:47.7 136 0:48:42.4 15.2MPH 0:01:05.6 118 0:29:31.2 9:31/M 1:40:45.2

154 Scott Gotts 261 49 M 185 0:15:25.5 0:05:00.8 139 0:49:08.7 15.0MPH 0:02:31.4 112 0:29:05.0 9:23/M 1:41:11.4

155 Adrianna Curl 203 36 F 164 0:12:39.0 0:05:07.1 176 0:55:56.1 13.2MPH 0:01:27.8 67 0:26:04.2 8:25/M 1:41:14.2

156 Tiffany Rutter 202 37 F 157 0:12:02.1 0:02:57.6 168 0:54:00.7 13.7MPH 0:01:08.2 133 0:31:08.8 10:03/M 1:41:17.4

157 Julie Malloy 176 52 F 166 0:12:39.9 0:01:36.1 134 0:47:53.5 15.4MPH 0:01:15.0 177 0:38:00.9 12:15/M 1:41:25.4

158 Mike McKasy 218 63 M 82 0:09:22.9 0:03:35.9 137 0:48:55.9 15.1MPH 0:00:50.8 182 0:39:59.1 12:54/M 1:42:44.6

159 Candice Wilke 247 28 F 129 0:10:49.1 0:05:28.9 146 0:50:13.6 14.7MPH 0:01:43.8 163 0:34:32.4 11:08/M 1:42:47.8

160 Cindy Mcgonigal 161 54 F 112 0:10:09.2 0:02:06.3 126 0:46:47.2 15.8MPH 0:01:23.6 189 0:42:40.0 13:46/M 1:43:06.3

161 Benjamin Feldman 300 12 M 100 0:09:45.7 0:05:00.8 169 0:54:07.0 13.6MPH 0:01:14.3 153 0:33:09.2 10:42/M 1:43:17.0

162 Charlotte Helle 168 59 F 158 0:12:03.3 0:03:20.7 159 0:52:31.3 14.1MPH 0:01:25.2 159 0:34:00.5 10:58/M 1:43:21.0

163 Kelly Ready 166 33 F 139 0:11:04.8 0:03:17.8 156 0:51:35.6 14.3MPH 0:01:11.9 173 0:37:02.8 11:57/M 1:44:12.9

164 Louis Logan 217 69 M 174 0:13:28.5 0:02:46.2 157 0:51:44.3 14.3MPH 0:00:57.3 179 0:38:09.6 12:18/M 1:47:05.9

165 George Kelley 216 70 M 150 0:11:44.3 0:03:08.6 140 0:49:16.0 15.0MPH 0:02:45.3 184 0:40:17.0 13:00/M 1:47:11.2

166 Stacey Parsons 201 38 F 188 0:15:32.0 0:04:19.4 173 0:55:10.8 13.4MPH 0:02:11.7 123 0:30:06.7 9:43/M 1:47:20.6

167 Sierra Carter 158 31 F 136 0:10:57.8 0:02:29.2 163 0:53:06.4 13.9MPH 0:01:28.2 180 0:39:23.4 12:42/M 1:47:25.0

168 Jasmine Shaviri 256 18 F 42 0:07:57.4 0:03:12.3 190 1:00:27.9 12.2MPH 0:02:03.9 160 0:34:07.9 11:00/M 1:47:49.4

169 Felicia Shaviri 163 44 F 179 0:13:54.5 0:02:23.5 182 0:57:30.6 12.8MPH 0:01:33.9 149 0:32:48.8 10:35/M 1:48:11.3

170 Josh Siebenaler 214 32 M 192 0:16:07.2 0:03:46.9 110 0:45:27.9 16.2MPH 0:02:20.1 186 0:40:33.2 13:05/M 1:48:15.3

171 Shara Nelson 238 31 F 110 0:10:03.8 0:01:56.0 188 0:59:55.3 12.3MPH 0:01:29.9 166 0:35:08.7 11:20/M 1:48:33.7

172 Darcy Adams 241 29 F 189 0:15:38.7 0:05:11.3 175 0:55:51.1 13.2MPH 0:01:29.3 130 0:30:59.2 10:00/M 1:49:09.6

173 Mckenna Henry 259 12 F 135 0:10:53.5 0:09:03.6 180 0:56:53.9 13.0MPH 0:00:48.8 150 0:33:01.8 10:39/M 1:50:41.6

174 Jorja Zacher 125 65 F 182 0:14:15.3 0:03:06.8 170 0:54:26.3 13.6MPH 0:04:59.3 158 0:33:56.0 10:57/M 1:50:43.7

175 Maria-Camila Lagow 127 43 F 153 0:11:56.8 0:01:51.4 179 0:56:40.4 13.0MPH 0:02:11.6 181 0:39:31.5 12:45/M 1:52:11.7

176 Stephen Kirk 225 53 M 120 0:10:28.0 0:03:21.7 149 0:50:33.4 14.6MPH 0:02:01.9 193 0:45:51.4 14:47/M 1:52:16.4

177 Mary Little 252 22 F 170 0:13:01.1 0:05:01.8 112 0:45:32.5 16.2MPH 0:01:26.3 195 0:47:16.1 15:15/M 1:52:17.8

178 Lora Butterfield 149 45 F 195 0:17:11.8 0:03:47.3 172 0:55:04.8 13.4MPH 0:01:47.5 162 0:34:29.3 11:07/M 1:52:20.7

179 Deborah Ramirez 170 58 F 168 0:12:45.3 0:02:44.3 166 0:53:43.9 13.7MPH 0:01:32.2 190 0:42:40.7 13:46/M 1:53:26.4

180 Thad Huff 275 39 M 191 0:15:50.1 0:03:47.3 162 0:53:00.4 13.9MPH 0:01:19.5 183 0:40:01.3 12:55/M 1:53:58.6

181 Kristin Liedtke 164 32 F 172 0:13:10.0 0:03:38.2 183 0:57:31.5 12.8MPH 0:01:39.6 178 0:38:03.3 12:16/M 1:54:02.6

182 Nancy Schroeder 126 49 F 196 0:17:14.4 0:02:18.4 174 0:55:38.3 13.3MPH 0:02:11.6 172 0:36:47.4 11:52/M 1:54:10.1

183 Jessica Butterfield 154 21 F 181 0:14:02.7 0:04:21.3 191 1:00:41.4 12.2MPH 0:01:48.1 161 0:34:27.0 11:07/M 1:55:20.5

184 Katie Henry 199 39 F 145 0:11:25.6 0:05:36.7 184 0:59:17.0 12.4MPH 0:02:26.5 175 0:37:07.4 11:58/M 1:55:53.2

185 Julie Norris 174 53 F 109 0:10:03.4 0:04:40.2 193 1:01:51.7 11.9MPH 0:03:13.5 171 0:36:27.7 11:45/M 1:56:16.5

186 Kristin Nixon 159 44 F 175 0:13:33.5 0:03:25.7 164 0:53:14.5 13.9MPH 0:01:45.4 192 0:44:55.4 14:29/M 1:56:54.5

187 Christy Henningsen 234 31 F 190 0:15:39.4 0:05:14.9 189 1:00:14.0 12.3MPH 0:01:11.8 164 0:34:44.2 11:12/M 1:57:04.3

188 Deborah Feste-Kirk 178 50 F 152 0:11:52.5 0:04:06.3 178 0:56:26.5 13.1MPH 0:02:37.4 187 0:42:15.9 13:38/M 1:57:18.6

189 Michelle Rudolph 118 41 F 160 0:12:06.5 0:03:25.4 195 1:05:20.5 11.3MPH 0:01:25.3 170 0:36:26.0 11:45/M 1:58:43.7

190 Jayden Henry 260 10 F 183 0:14:20.2 0:05:43.2 185 0:59:17.9 12.4MPH 0:02:24.1 174 0:37:06.7 11:58/M 1:58:52.1

191 Patricia Kirkham 162 42 F 161 0:12:18.8 0:03:08.7 181 0:57:30.3 12.8MPH 0:01:27.5 194 0:47:14.2 15:14/M 2:01:39.5

192 Lorie Day 180 50 F 180 0:13:57.5 0:06:28.3 186 0:59:29.3 12.4MPH 0:01:42.2 185 0:40:19.9 13:00/M 2:01:57.2

193 Deborah Thrall 190 44 F 194 0:16:58.5 0:04:05.2 196 1:05:55.3 11.2MPH 0:02:29.6 167 0:35:20.4 11:24/M 2:04:49.0

194 Ann Brazel 160 54 F 86 0:09:26.0 0:03:34.6 194 1:02:52.1 11.7MPH 0:02:02.9 196 0:49:01.1 15:49/M 2:06:56.7

195 Kathy Julian 182 48 F 187 0:15:31.3 0:06:06.1 187 0:59:41.4 12.4MPH 0:03:23.8 188 0:42:19.0 13:39/M 2:07:01.6

196 Sydney Hennessy 187 46 F 163 0:12:29.4 0:06:26.4 192 1:00:58.1 12.1MPH 0:03:13.0 191 0:43:54.8 14:10/M 2:07:01.7

DNF Judith Gray 147 72 F 177 0:13:47.1 0:02:34.7 197 1:58:36.4 6.22MPH
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 39 Tara Hale 257 13 1 0:07:42.1 0:03:43.8 1 0:51:13.4 0:01:06.5 1 0:25:46.6 1:29:32.4

2 50 Natashia Stocker 255 19 4 0:10:48.1 0:03:51.2 2 0:50:20.2 0:01:08.3 2 0:29:18.4 1:35:26.2

3 53 Petria Russell 258 13 2 0:07:56.7 0:03:38.7 3 0:56:15.1 0:01:08.7 3 0:29:37.8 1:38:37.0

4 67 Jasmine Shaviri 256 18 3 0:07:57.4 0:03:12.3 4 1:00:27.9 0:02:03.9 4 0:34:07.9 1:47:49.4

5 70 Mckenna Henry 259 12 5 0:10:53.5 0:09:03.6 5 0:56:53.9 0:00:48.8 5 0:33:01.8 1:50:41.6

6 83 Jayden Henry 260 10 6 0:14:20.2 0:05:43.2 6 0:59:17.9 0:02:24.1 6 0:37:06.7 1:58:52.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 18 Melissa Ramirez 253 21 1 0:07:44.5 0:03:58.7 1 0:44:46.1 0:00:43.6 1 0:25:17.5 1:22:30.4

2 31 Emma Jornlin 254 20 3 0:09:45.9 0:02:43.6 2 0:49:20.6 0:00:58.0 2 0:24:40.1 1:27:28.2

3 44 Julia Wolters 251 22 2 0:08:45.1 0:02:21.4 5 0:53:48.8 0:00:47.5 3 0:27:26.6 1:33:09.4

4 56 Elizabeth Gasperini 250 24 5 0:13:01.3 0:05:02.5 4 0:45:33.6 0:02:23.9 4 0:33:50.1 1:39:51.4

5 73 Mary Little 252 22 4 0:13:01.1 0:05:01.8 3 0:45:32.5 0:01:26.3 5 0:47:16.1 1:52:17.8

6 77 Jessica Butterfield 154 21 6 0:14:02.7 0:04:21.3 6 1:00:41.4 0:01:48.1 6 0:34:27.0 1:55:20.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Louise Montgomery 243 28 1 0:07:07.1 0:01:08.2 1 0:37:01.5 0:00:56.9 1 0:23:41.0 1:09:54.7

2 13 Kristin Nierenberg 153 28 3 0:08:39.4 0:02:20.6 2 0:39:59.9 0:01:32.3 2 0:25:48.4 1:18:20.6

3 19 Cassie Hilton 248 27 6 0:09:35.2 0:01:39.2 3 0:42:44.6 0:00:40.8 3 0:27:50.9 1:22:30.7

4 34 Jessica Marcotte 152 28 5 0:09:28.8 0:02:23.1 4 0:44:00.1 0:01:38.4 4 0:30:40.4 1:28:10.8

5 40 Erin Cuomo 244 28 8 0:10:34.7 0:03:17.0 6 0:47:16.5 0:02:41.1 5 0:26:33.9 1:30:23.2

6 41 Rowena Beaudry 246 28 7 0:09:50.3 0:02:21.3 5 0:45:23.0 0:00:58.1 6 0:31:53.6 1:30:26.3

7 47 Suzanne Hitztaler 245 28 2 0:08:35.6 0:04:12.3 8 0:52:40.2 0:00:46.9 7 0:28:13.5 1:34:28.5

8 49 Elissa Carlisto 242 29 9 0:10:38.2 0:06:20.7 9 0:48:57.2 0:01:56.8 8 0:27:17.9 1:35:10.8

9 51 Sarah Keough 249 26 4 0:09:00.1 0:04:54.1 7 0:51:02.3 0:01:08.7 9 0:31:02.4 1:37:07.6

10 63 Candice Wilke 247 28 10 0:10:49.1 0:05:28.9 10 0:50:13.6 0:01:43.8 10 0:34:32.4 1:42:47.8

11 69 Darcy Adams 241 29 11 0:15:38.7 0:05:11.3 11 0:55:51.1 0:01:29.3 11 0:30:59.2 1:49:09.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Brianna Home 301 30 3 0:08:01.0 0:01:03.8 1 0:38:18.7 0:01:25.8 1 0:25:02.8 1:13:52.1

2 9 Angela Manning 229 34 1 0:07:45.1 0:01:16.6 2 0:40:36.8 0:00:50.2 2 0:26:29.6 1:16:58.3

3 15 Katherine Rhon 233 32 2 0:07:54.9 0:02:30.7 4 0:44:05.9 0:01:17.6 3 0:25:26.4 1:21:15.5

4 16 Anne Holdener 240 30 4 0:08:04.8 0:02:08.9 3 0:42:22.2 0:01:40.9 4 0:27:09.6 1:21:26.4

5 22 Courtney Black 231 33 12 0:10:51.2 0:01:16.2 7 0:44:19.2 0:00:37.7 5 0:25:57.9 1:23:02.2

6 24 Shonna Price 228 34 6 0:09:01.2 0:02:56.3 5 0:43:55.1 0:00:55.8 6 0:27:08.3 1:23:56.7

7 28 Annie Zegers 135 31 10 0:10:44.0 0:01:22.3 6 0:43:53.0 0:01:04.9 7 0:28:46.4 1:25:50.6

~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim ~

Bonney Lake Triathlon 2011

Saturday, September 03, 2011

Female 19 and under
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~

Sprint Course Age Group Results

~ Run ~

Female 20 to 24
~ Swim ~

*Overall place within gender.

BuDu Racing, LLC 
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~~ Swim ~

BuDu Racing, LLC 

8 30 Maya Gonzales 235 31 9 0:10:11.2 0:01:57.7 8 0:44:36.9 0:01:26.7 8 0:29:11.2 1:27:23.7

9 32 Shannan Poe 230 33 7 0:10:00.1 0:02:02.4 10 0:47:17.3 0:00:41.0 9 0:28:02.2 1:28:03.0

10 42 Jessica Hale 236 31 11 0:10:49.4 0:05:26.2 11 0:47:47.1 0:01:00.1 10 0:26:52.7 1:31:55.5

11 43 Corin Malone 239 31 5 0:08:13.2 0:02:33.6 9 0:47:16.9 0:00:46.5 11 0:33:41.4 1:32:31.6

12 68 Shara Nelson 238 31 8 0:10:03.8 0:01:56.0 12 0:59:55.3 0:01:29.9 12 0:35:08.7 1:48:33.7

13 80 Christy Henningsen 234 31 13 0:15:39.4 0:05:14.9 13 1:00:14.0 0:01:11.8 13 0:34:44.2 1:57:04.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Jessica Rogers 205 35 1 0:07:59.7 0:01:28.3 1 0:38:04.2 0:01:04.8 1 0:21:49.6 1:10:26.6

2 14 Katie Zech 151 35 2 0:09:15.2 0:01:50.5 2 0:40:55.7 0:01:25.2 2 0:25:37.9 1:19:04.5

3 17 Melissa Lahna 204 36 3 0:09:19.1 0:01:18.4 3 0:43:23.1 0:00:44.7 3 0:27:32.2 1:22:17.5

4 27 Marjorie Kilcup 200 39 4 0:09:20.4 0:02:45.7 4 0:45:57.4 0:00:44.5 4 0:26:57.1 1:25:45.1

5 37 Corie Roberts 308 36 9 0:15:26.7 0:02:41.4 6 0:43:30.3 0:00:53.5 5 0:26:23.1 1:28:55.0

6 45 Marla Doyle 150 39 5 0:11:00.7 0:04:56.5 5 0:44:59.9 0:02:28.0 6 0:30:10.4 1:33:35.5

7 60 Adrianna Curl 203 36 8 0:12:39.0 0:05:07.1 8 0:55:56.1 0:01:27.8 7 0:26:04.2 1:41:14.2

8 61 Tiffany Rutter 202 37 7 0:12:02.1 0:02:57.6 7 0:54:00.7 0:01:08.2 8 0:31:08.8 1:41:17.4

9 66 Stacey Parsons 201 38 10 0:15:32.0 0:04:19.4 9 0:55:10.8 0:02:11.7 9 0:30:06.7 1:47:20.6

10 78 Katie Henry 199 39 6 0:11:25.6 0:05:36.7 10 0:59:17.0 0:02:26.5 10 0:37:07.4 1:55:53.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Karoline Jones 303 44 3 0:07:52.8 0:01:41.8 1 0:36:54.6 0:01:12.5 1 0:24:33.6 1:12:15.3

2 5 Kelly Christensen 156 42 2 0:07:39.4 0:01:17.2 2 0:37:35.4 0:00:49.1 2 0:26:28.5 1:13:49.6

3 10 Andrea Weymiller 197 41 4 0:09:09.1 0:01:50.4 3 0:39:53.6 0:00:49.7 3 0:25:35.4 1:17:18.2

4 11 Libby Rosencrans 195 42 6 0:09:24.5 0:02:17.1 5 0:40:18.0 0:01:01.5 4 0:24:28.1 1:17:29.2

5 12 Deanna Sanford 196 41 1 0:06:58.3 0:01:40.9 4 0:42:37.1 0:00:59.1 5 0:25:17.1 1:17:32.5

6 29 Carolyn Speyer 128 41 7 0:10:10.6 0:02:26.7 6 0:42:45.4 0:02:09.1 6 0:28:43.5 1:26:15.3

7 33 Laura Gelinas 189 44 9 0:11:07.4 0:02:14.2 7 0:44:10.0 0:01:07.1 7 0:29:31.7 1:28:10.4

8 38 Alison Jensen 194 42 5 0:09:11.8 0:02:35.2 8 0:49:26.9 0:00:41.9 8 0:27:28.1 1:29:23.9

9 55 Connie Poleski 198 40 10 0:11:33.1 0:03:13.8 10 0:51:18.6 0:01:42.9 9 0:31:56.6 1:39:45.0

10 59 Darcy Webb 192 42 8 0:10:39.4 0:03:44.3 9 0:51:00.3 0:01:44.2 10 0:33:01.9 1:40:10.1

11 72 Maria-Camila Lagow 127 43 11 0:11:56.8 0:01:51.4 11 0:56:40.4 0:02:11.6 11 0:39:31.5 1:52:11.7

12 82 Michelle Rudolph 118 41 12 0:12:06.5 0:03:25.4 12 1:05:20.5 0:01:25.3 12 0:36:26.0 1:58:43.7

13 85 Deborah Thrall 190 44 13 0:16:58.5 0:04:05.2 13 1:05:55.3 0:02:29.6 13 0:35:20.4 2:04:49.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Jennifer Block 114 49 1 0:07:28.3 0:01:05.2 1 0:38:10.3 0:01:15.9 1 0:25:01.4 1:13:01.1

2 7 Carrie Tellefson 185 47 2 0:07:40.4 0:01:56.8 2 0:37:49.1 0:00:58.2 2 0:26:56.6 1:15:21.1

3 8 Hester Ford 188 45 5 0:09:43.4 0:01:49.1 3 0:38:13.1 0:00:53.9 3 0:25:47.1 1:16:26.6

4 25 Donna Johnson 184 47 3 0:09:17.9 0:02:12.1 4 0:42:28.8 0:01:19.6 4 0:29:11.5 1:24:29.9

5 35 Janice Sepulveda 186 47 6 0:11:18.8 0:02:25.2 5 0:40:52.1 0:02:15.9 5 0:31:31.7 1:28:23.7

6 46 Patty Haukenberry 116 48 7 0:12:21.4 0:02:16.8 7 0:46:00.5 0:01:18.4 6 0:32:13.3 1:34:10.4

7 48 Cheri Loden 181 48 4 0:09:42.4 0:02:11.2 6 0:45:43.9 0:01:19.6 7 0:35:40.3 1:34:37.4

8 74 Lora Butterfield 149 45 10 0:17:11.8 0:03:47.3 9 0:55:04.8 0:01:47.5 8 0:34:29.3 1:52:20.7

9 76 Nancy Schroeder 126 49 11 0:17:14.4 0:02:18.4 8 0:55:38.3 0:02:11.6 9 0:36:47.4 1:54:10.1

10 86 Kathy Julian 182 48 9 0:15:31.3 0:06:06.1 11 0:59:41.4 0:03:23.8 10 0:42:19.0 2:07:01.6

11 87 Sydney Hennessy 187 46 8 0:12:29.4 0:06:26.4 10 1:00:58.1 0:03:13.0 11 0:43:54.8 2:07:01.7

~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 40 to 44
~ Swim ~
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~~ Swim ~

BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 20 Darlene Rollart 148 53 1 0:09:25.9 0:01:43.3 1 0:40:17.9 0:01:17.5 1 0:30:10.0 1:22:54.6

2 23 Jean Keilman 175 52 3 0:10:02.2 0:02:51.5 2 0:43:02.5 0:01:34.3 2 0:25:44.6 1:23:15.1

3 52 Barb Shultz 172 54 2 0:09:41.8 0:04:08.6 6 0:50:53.2 0:01:14.0 3 0:31:18.5 1:37:16.1

4 54 Tess Robins 237 51 9 0:12:05.5 0:02:58.6 8 0:51:47.9 0:02:13.5 4 0:30:17.4 1:39:22.9

5 57 Anna Wenzel 179 50 6 0:10:34.6 0:02:53.6 7 0:53:21.2 0:00:54.1 5 0:32:13.1 1:39:56.6

6 58 Karen Avila 173 53 7 0:11:33.5 0:03:57.3 5 0:47:42.9 0:02:06.4 6 0:34:47.1 1:40:07.2

7 62 Julie Malloy 176 52 10 0:12:39.9 0:01:36.1 4 0:47:53.5 0:01:15.0 7 0:38:00.9 1:41:25.4

8 64 Cindy Mcgonigal 161 54 5 0:10:09.2 0:02:06.3 3 0:46:47.2 0:01:23.6 8 0:42:40.0 1:43:06.3

9 79 Julie Norris 174 53 4 0:10:03.4 0:04:40.2 10 1:01:51.7 0:03:13.5 9 0:36:27.7 1:56:16.5

10 81 Deborah Feste-Kirk 178 50 8 0:11:52.5 0:04:06.3 9 0:56:26.5 0:02:37.4 10 0:42:15.9 1:57:18.6

11 84 Lorie Day 180 50 11 0:13:57.5 0:06:28.3 11 0:59:29.3 0:01:42.2 11 0:40:19.9 2:01:57.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 21 Donna Jornlin 171 57 2 0:09:35.1 0:02:15.0 2 0:44:31.0 0:01:36.2 1 0:24:59.8 1:22:57.1

2 26 Debbie Cederwall 169 58 1 0:07:50.8 0:02:09.6 1 0:41:32.6 0:01:27.6 2 0:31:31.7 1:24:32.3

3 65 Charlotte Helle 168 59 3 0:12:03.3 0:03:20.7 3 0:52:31.3 0:01:25.2 3 0:34:00.5 1:43:21.0

4 75 Deborah Ramirez 170 58 4 0:12:45.3 0:02:44.3 4 0:53:43.9 0:01:32.2 4 0:42:40.7 1:53:26.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 36 Carol Coram 167 61 1 0:11:58.8 0:01:40.2 1 0:44:31.0 0:01:32.8 1 0:29:07.8 1:28:50.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 71 Jorja Zacher 125 65 1 0:14:15.3 0:03:06.8 1 0:54:26.3 0:04:59.3 1 0:33:56.0 1:50:43.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

DNF DNF Judith Gray 147 72 1 0:13:47.1 0:02:34.7 1 1:58:36.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 25 Jeffrey Levine 299 19 3 0:09:51.4 0:02:18.6 1 0:39:27.9 0:00:41.8 1 0:22:40.4 1:15:00.1

2 63 David Ling 302 13 1 0:06:52.4 0:01:37.0 2 0:46:37.1 0:01:20.8 2 0:33:09.9 1:29:37.2

3 77 Benjamin Feldman 300 12 2 0:09:45.7 0:05:00.8 3 0:54:07.0 0:01:14.3 3 0:33:09.2 1:43:17.0

~ Run ~

Male 19 and under
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Run ~

Female 65 to 69
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 60 to 64

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 55 to 59

Female 70 and over
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~

Female 50 to 54
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~~ Swim ~

BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Jesse Butterfield 298 20 1 0:06:21.5 0:01:59.3 1 0:35:08.6 0:00:48.7 1 0:21:01.7 1:05:19.8

2 7 Dean Spencer 296 23 3 0:07:59.2 0:01:31.0 2 0:35:11.4 0:01:00.9 2 0:19:42.5 1:05:25.0

3 24 Hubert Wenzel 295 24 2 0:07:17.1 0:00:40.6 3 0:38:32.0 0:00:33.6 3 0:27:10.7 1:14:14.0

4 27 Jimmy Johnson 297 23 4 0:08:12.0 0:01:05.8 4 0:39:50.0 0:00:41.6 4 0:25:27.1 1:15:16.5

5 30 Jay Swigger 119 22 6 0:10:19.9 0:02:51.7 5 0:38:00.5 0:01:12.4 5 0:23:39.5 1:16:04.0

6 64 Matt Zabojnik 316 22 5 0:09:43.9 0:05:29.8 6 0:43:23.0 0:04:35.3 6 0:27:14.6 1:30:26.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Bryan Brosious 292 26 1 0:05:37.1 0:00:46.1 1 0:32:52.3 0:00:40.1 1 0:20:05.4 1:00:01.0

2 9 Jesse Morgan 293 26 2 0:07:03.5 0:01:23.6 2 0:35:14.5 0:00:43.4 2 0:22:44.6 1:07:09.6

3 26 Thomas Slettvet 146 25 4 0:09:20.1 0:02:27.9 3 0:40:38.9 0:00:37.7 3 0:21:59.0 1:15:03.6

4 44 Ryan Gaalswyk 145 28 5 0:11:51.9 0:03:17.8 5 0:43:09.1 0:01:28.9 4 0:22:24.5 1:22:12.2

5 58 Devin Carlisto 290 29 3 0:07:14.0 0:02:50.4 4 0:43:31.7 0:01:36.0 5 0:31:39.1 1:26:51.2

6 69 Victor Cuomo 291 28 6 0:13:35.0 0:03:13.7 6 0:48:39.6 0:01:21.6 6 0:27:23.5 1:34:13.4

7 74 Matt Wilke 294 25 7 0:17:38.3 0:03:47.7 7 0:48:42.4 0:01:05.6 7 0:29:31.2 1:40:45.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Eric Stevenson 307 32 1 0:05:29.0 0:00:45.1 1 0:34:25.7 0:00:41.8 1 0:19:37.0 1:00:58.6

2 10 Dave Allan 284 33 2 0:05:35.9 0:01:18.0 2 0:38:50.8 0:00:51.0 2 0:21:04.1 1:07:39.8

3 15 Matt Schlough 143 33 13 0:09:28.9 0:01:40.8 4 0:37:15.7 0:00:46.4 3 0:20:37.6 1:09:49.4

4 33 Bradley Corcoran 144 32 8 0:08:35.4 0:01:42.6 3 0:37:44.1 0:00:56.3 4 0:27:56.4 1:16:54.8

5 34 Ryan Downey 282 34 3 0:06:53.3 0:01:40.1 5 0:40:28.9 0:01:16.2 5 0:27:11.3 1:17:29.8

6 35 Kyle Martin 314 30 10 0:08:50.0 0:01:49.9 6 0:40:29.1 0:00:39.2 6 0:25:49.3 1:17:37.5

7 37 Ben Freeburg 133 33 12 0:09:26.3 0:02:08.0 7 0:41:38.4 0:01:33.4 7 0:23:19.7 1:18:05.8

8 38 Damien Garcia 283 33 4 0:07:00.9 0:04:09.6 8 0:42:42.5 0:01:07.5 8 0:23:39.8 1:18:40.3

9 46 Paul Vendoloski 129 34 5 0:07:21.6 0:02:06.4 11 0:46:43.6 0:00:40.5 9 0:25:35.9 1:22:28.0

10 48 Michael Yates 134 33 9 0:08:44.9 0:02:02.7 12 0:45:29.5 0:00:44.3 10 0:26:06.8 1:23:08.2

11 51 Mike Eekhoff 285 32 7 0:08:04.5 0:02:09.5 10 0:45:45.3 0:00:50.6 11 0:27:10.6 1:24:00.5

12 53 Derek Salmond 102 31 6 0:07:24.7 0:02:12.8 13 0:47:46.6 0:01:33.2 12 0:25:16.3 1:24:13.6

13 56 Sean Mesford 286 32 15 0:11:37.4 0:03:44.9 9 0:38:52.7 0:03:03.8 13 0:28:32.0 1:25:50.8

14 61 Kristopher Clark 288 31 11 0:09:24.7 0:07:19.8 14 0:41:33.2 0:02:10.7 14 0:28:39.4 1:29:07.8

15 62 Steve Miller 287 32 14 0:11:21.0 0:05:24.4 15 0:41:42.7 0:02:00.6 15 0:28:39.5 1:29:08.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Stuart Ayling 281 35 5 0:07:10.9 0:01:14.4 1 0:32:38.5 0:00:51.7 1 0:20:03.8 1:01:59.3

2 8 Martin Ayling 276 38 4 0:07:09.8 0:01:02.2 2 0:34:58.8 0:00:55.7 2 0:21:23.5 1:05:30.0

3 16 Greg Anderson 112 39 1 0:06:16.0 0:01:21.7 4 0:38:34.5 0:00:55.0 3 0:23:21.7 1:10:28.9

4 18 David Frankel 279 36 2 0:06:24.8 0:01:24.8 5 0:39:00.0 0:00:58.8 4 0:23:02.7 1:10:51.1

5 19 Brad Decker 103 39 3 0:06:59.8 0:01:48.3 3 0:37:05.8 0:01:37.1 5 0:23:23.8 1:10:54.8

6 31 Christoher Evans 132 35 10 0:09:33.3 0:02:50.3 7 0:38:47.1 0:02:08.1 6 0:22:45.4 1:16:04.2

7 32 Bryan Ryerse 280 35 8 0:08:16.0 0:02:22.5 6 0:38:43.9 0:02:10.9 7 0:25:07.1 1:16:40.4

8 40 Aaron Gerry 113 37 7 0:07:52.1 0:02:27.4 9 0:44:01.7 0:01:01.0 8 0:25:24.5 1:20:46.7

9 45 Tony Brock 277 38 9 0:09:29.7 0:02:39.4 8 0:40:11.0 0:01:15.7 9 0:28:40.3 1:22:16.1

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 35 to 39
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~~ Swim ~

BuDu Racing, LLC 

10 52 Bret Jacobson 274 39 6 0:07:49.8 0:03:14.1 10 0:43:20.1 0:01:22.6 10 0:28:24.5 1:24:11.1

11 68 Jon Hale 278 36 11 0:14:23.5 0:03:44.1 11 0:43:34.5 0:00:55.2 11 0:30:27.6 1:33:04.9

12 81 Thad Huff 275 39 12 0:15:50.1 0:03:47.3 12 0:53:00.4 0:01:19.5 12 0:40:01.3 1:53:58.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Trev Dakan 309 42 1 0:06:38.0 0:01:04.5 1 0:33:18.6 0:00:44.3 1 0:21:05.7 1:02:51.1

2 11 John Cain Jr 142 42 4 0:07:24.4 0:02:16.7 3 0:36:44.5 0:00:51.6 2 0:21:59.7 1:09:16.9

3 14 Erik Luk 270 43 2 0:07:13.0 0:02:18.6 2 0:35:37.5 0:00:35.7 3 0:24:03.5 1:09:48.3

4 20 Dan Roper 272 41 5 0:08:29.9 0:01:38.3 5 0:38:55.6 0:00:37.2 4 0:22:24.0 1:12:05.0

5 36 Dan Gendreau 269 44 3 0:07:23.3 0:02:06.0 4 0:39:32.2 0:01:25.7 5 0:27:26.0 1:17:53.2

6 47 Fred Olson 271 42 8 0:12:00.5 0:02:26.8 6 0:41:51.9 0:01:13.5 6 0:25:10.3 1:22:43.0

7 54 Donald Weber 140 43 7 0:10:40.7 0:02:25.7 8 0:46:41.3 0:00:43.4 7 0:24:13.9 1:24:45.0

8 66 Scott Cochran 273 40 6 0:10:02.7 0:02:30.4 7 0:46:04.9 0:03:05.2 8 0:29:41.5 1:31:24.7

9 73 Emmett Anderson 141 42 9 0:12:39.9 0:04:13.4 9 0:49:49.1 0:01:27.9 9 0:31:03.4 1:39:13.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 David Tollefson 120 48 2 0:07:08.5 0:01:14.1 1 0:34:27.9 0:01:04.7 1 0:21:29.4 1:05:24.6

2 13 Steve Stocker 266 46 1 0:06:42.5 0:01:42.0 2 0:35:18.9 0:01:01.2 2 0:24:50.2 1:09:34.8

3 17 Barry Carel 264 46 3 0:07:32.0 0:01:51.8 5 0:40:02.1 0:00:59.6 3 0:20:15.4 1:10:40.9

4 22 Randy Edwards 268 45 4 0:08:11.0 0:01:36.4 4 0:38:00.3 0:00:58.5 4 0:24:47.8 1:13:34.0

5 23 Stanley Nicholl 139 48 7 0:10:15.7 0:02:02.4 3 0:34:56.4 0:01:25.5 5 0:25:02.7 1:13:42.7

6 41 Rob Lindley 262 47 8 0:10:50.7 0:02:45.5 7 0:41:02.4 0:01:13.5 6 0:25:25.8 1:21:17.9

7 42 Michael Haukenberry 115 48 11 0:11:32.8 0:02:51.8 6 0:39:30.6 0:00:54.2 7 0:26:50.9 1:21:40.3

8 55 Norman Beauchamp 315 47 6 0:09:56.0 0:02:08.2 11 0:47:27.8 0:01:12.0 8 0:24:15.3 1:24:59.3

9 59 Andrew Mace 263 47 5 0:09:21.1 0:01:52.1 8 0:46:06.7 0:00:48.7 9 0:29:49.8 1:27:58.4

10 67 Brent Neu 111 49 12 0:11:58.9 0:02:39.7 10 0:43:42.8 0:01:54.6 10 0:32:17.6 1:32:33.6

11 71 Steve Smith 117 49 10 0:11:20.1 0:02:43.9 9 0:43:17.3 0:02:01.5 11 0:36:10.0 1:35:32.8

12 72 Mike Lindgren 289 49 9 0:11:12.4 0:03:43.5 12 0:46:18.0 0:01:24.7 12 0:33:54.6 1:36:33.2

13 75 Scott Gotts 261 49 13 0:15:25.5 0:05:00.8 13 0:49:08.7 0:02:31.4 13 0:29:05.0 1:41:11.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 12 Gregg Metzler 138 53 1 0:07:07.8 0:01:11.2 1 0:37:19.0 0:00:34.1 1 0:23:16.5 1:09:28.6

2 28 Patrick Purcell 131 50 3 0:08:31.6 0:01:35.9 3 0:40:13.7 0:00:52.3 2 0:24:09.6 1:15:23.1

3 29 Chris Esposito 226 52 2 0:08:29.8 0:01:28.4 2 0:37:32.0 0:01:28.5 3 0:26:58.4 1:15:57.1

4 49 Phil Russell 224 54 6 0:10:47.4 0:03:49.2 4 0:40:18.1 0:01:52.7 4 0:26:31.2 1:23:18.6

5 60 Vincent Thompson 313 50 4 0:08:54.0 0:02:24.1 5 0:44:13.4 0:01:09.4 5 0:31:26.0 1:28:06.9

6 80 Stephen Kirk 225 53 5 0:10:28.0 0:03:21.7 6 0:50:33.4 0:02:01.9 6 0:45:51.4 1:52:16.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 39 Ron Whitney 221 59 1 0:08:16.0 0:02:56.6 2 0:40:33.2 0:01:48.4 1 0:25:59.7 1:19:33.9

2 43 Patrick Watson 130 59 3 0:11:04.4 0:03:03.2 3 0:41:53.4 0:01:45.2 2 0:24:16.6 1:22:02.8

3 50 Lawrence Sepulveda 222 57 2 0:09:56.5 0:02:21.7 1 0:38:16.0 0:01:34.0 3 0:31:34.0 1:23:42.2

4 57 Steve Malloy 223 55 4 0:12:40.9 0:02:34.3 4 0:42:02.2 0:00:41.4 4 0:28:05.9 1:26:04.7

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 50 to 54
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~~ Swim ~

BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 21 George Weiss 219 61 1 0:08:38.5 0:02:03.8 1 0:37:49.9 0:01:01.2 1 0:22:55.5 1:12:28.9

2 65 Jack Nixon 220 60 3 0:10:05.5 0:02:44.3 2 0:42:25.1 0:03:04.1 2 0:32:45.6 1:31:04.6

3 76 Mike McKasy 218 63 2 0:09:22.9 0:03:35.9 3 0:48:55.9 0:00:50.8 3 0:39:59.1 1:42:44.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 78 Louis Logan 217 69 1 0:13:28.5 0:02:46.2 1 0:51:44.3 0:00:57.3 1 0:38:09.6 1:47:05.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 70 Alan Weaver 215 73 1 0:09:42.7 0:03:52.2 1 0:46:24.0 0:02:57.6 1 0:32:34.8 1:35:31.3

2 79 George Kelley 216 70 2 0:11:44.3 0:03:08.6 2 0:49:16.0 0:02:45.3 2 0:40:17.0 1:47:11.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Julie Bown 124 31 1 0:08:21.3 0:02:11.3 1 0:41:57.1 0:00:40.1 1 0:27:15.0 1:20:24.8

2 2 Sarah Carlson 136 29 2 0:08:37.3 0:03:05.8 2 0:44:05.8 0:02:01.1 2 0:27:18.0 1:25:08.0

3 3 Jane Elzeftawy 137 27 3 0:08:37.5 0:03:06.6 3 0:44:05.3 0:01:59.9 3 0:29:01.8 1:26:51.1

4 4 Laurie Southard 165 36 5 0:10:17.4 0:02:11.1 4 0:50:31.3 0:01:10.0 4 0:33:04.8 1:37:14.6

5 5 Keri Anderson 157 34 11 0:13:53.8 0:01:52.9 5 0:49:17.5 0:01:28.7 5 0:31:29.6 1:38:02.5

6 6 Kelly Ready 166 33 7 0:11:04.8 0:03:17.8 6 0:51:35.6 0:01:11.9 6 0:37:02.8 1:44:12.9

7 7 Sierra Carter 158 31 6 0:10:57.8 0:02:29.2 7 0:53:06.4 0:01:28.2 7 0:39:23.4 1:47:25.0

8 8 Felicia Shaviri 163 44 12 0:13:54.5 0:02:23.5 10 0:57:30.6 0:01:33.9 8 0:32:48.8 1:48:11.3

9 9 Kristin Liedtke 164 32 9 0:13:10.0 0:03:38.2 11 0:57:31.5 0:01:39.6 9 0:38:03.3 1:54:02.6

10 10 Kristin Nixon 159 44 10 0:13:33.5 0:03:25.7 8 0:53:14.5 0:01:45.4 10 0:44:55.4 1:56:54.5

11 11 Patricia Kirkham 162 42 8 0:12:18.8 0:03:08.7 9 0:57:30.3 0:01:27.5 11 0:47:14.2 2:01:39.5

12 12 Ann Brazel 160 54 4 0:09:26.0 0:03:34.6 12 1:02:52.1 0:02:02.9 12 0:49:01.1 2:06:56.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Rob Rogers 213 35 1 0:06:46.9 0:01:15.1 1 0:36:32.5 0:00:54.2 1 0:23:06.8 1:08:35.5

2 2 Nick Bond 209 57 3 0:08:41.1 0:02:24.8 2 0:37:15.9 0:00:46.1 2 0:24:20.1 1:13:28.0

3 3 Scott Gittens 123 28 2 0:08:16.8 0:02:40.2 3 0:38:11.4 0:01:23.6 3 0:25:51.7 1:16:23.7

4 4 Kurt Martinsen 122 48 4 0:10:12.1 0:01:49.2 4 0:38:43.4 0:01:09.1 4 0:25:26.1 1:17:19.9

5 5 Brooks Broberg 211 50 5 0:10:19.4 0:01:21.9 5 0:41:30.2 0:00:48.0 5 0:29:16.7 1:23:16.2

6 6 Mike Cimprich 305 31 8 0:13:12.6 0:03:27.3 6 0:42:17.2 0:01:37.8 6 0:25:46.4 1:26:21.3

7 7 Michael Ledesma 212 28 7 0:12:59.1 0:04:35.1 8 0:46:17.1 0:01:21.6 7 0:30:56.0 1:36:08.9

8 8 James Vaughn 210 57 6 0:10:52.2 0:04:19.7 7 0:44:51.6 0:02:34.2 8 0:37:25.8 1:40:03.5

9 9 Josh Siebenaler 214 32 9 0:16:07.2 0:03:46.9 9 0:45:27.9 0:02:20.1 9 0:40:33.2 1:48:15.3

Clydesdale
~ Swim ~

~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Run ~

Male 70 and over
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~

Male 65 to 69
~ Swim ~

Athena
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~~ Swim ~

BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Rabid Squirrels - Kristy  

Makowichuk, Scott 

Makowichuk, Jake Hjorten 310 0 5 0:09:45.1 0:00:54.9 1 0:34:22.7 0:00:34.2 1 0:27:00.5 1:12:37.4

2 2

Many Much Moosen - 

Karoline Jones, Christopher 

Dixon 304 0 6 0:10:53.0 0:00:54.6 2 0:34:57.4 0:01:13.1 2 0:27:47.3 1:15:45.4

3 3

Team Juice Plus - Megan 

Shultz, Casey Shultz, Rob 

Shultz 206 0 3 0:08:29.0 0:00:45.5 3 0:49:45.9 0:00:28.7 3 0:26:08.4 1:25:37.5

4 4

Team Dirty Bird - Tiffany 

Pudden, Christina McEntire, 

JenAnn Eilertsen 121 0 1 0:07:53.1 0:00:58.0 4 0:50:39.3 0:00:39.5 4 0:26:10.7 1:26:20.6

5 5

Liedtke Trifecta - Emil  

Liedtke, Shirley Liedtke, Cliff 

Liedtke 208 0 7 0:16:11.2 0:01:09.3 5 0:44:31.4 0:00:39.9 5 0:27:38.1 1:30:09.9

6 6

Weekend at Bernie's - 

Beth Glynn, Kollen Glynn, 

Bernie Glaze 155 0 2 0:07:57.9 0:00:51.5 7 0:54:49.7 0:00:38.3 6 0:26:45.2 1:31:02.6

7 7

SimplyHealthyNW.com - 

Amber Olsen Walker, Diana 

Ekstrom, Sue Frederickson 207 0 4 0:08:42.2 0:00:42.8 6 0:52:53.2 0:00:46.8 7 0:32:36.6 1:35:41.6

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Relay
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